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Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

2014 Ford Ka 1.2 Edge, petrol, manual, Reg.
No. EN14 XSB, finished in grey, MOT expired
2nd August 2021, 64,000 miles, 1 owner,
supplied with 2 keys and V5. (Subject to 12%
buyers premium inclusive of VAT). £2,000-
25,000

Wesbroom Colchester Trailer 260 long x 150
wide £100-150

Honda UMK 431 petrol strimmer £80-100
Stihl Petrol chainsaw £40-60

Wolf air Compressor £30-50

GO Chair Mobility Scooter £100-150

Webb lawnmower model number ab1476 £40-
60

Vintage sack barrow £40-60

Yamaha 2.5hp Outboard Engine Short shaft
£100-150

Scaffold Tower £70-100

Five garden gnome ornaments with one other
£40-60

Chinese Famille Rose vase, pot and cover,
stand and bowl (4) £80-120

Chinese Famille Rose tureen and stand £100-
150

Four Victorian Minton Arts & Crafts tiles in the
manner of Christopher Dresser, and another
hand painted tile (5). Provenance: By descent
from Douglas Shepherd (1922-1989), a designer
and architect working on public houses for the
brewery firm Ind Coope. He was heavily
influenced by and was a serious collector of Arts
and Crafts and Art Nouveau, including leading
designers and artists such as Charles Ashlee
and Jessie M King. He assembled a large
collection from the 1950s to 1970s. His book
collection was subsequently sold through
Sotherby’s and in 2013 his magnificent silver
collection by Archibald Knox and others was
sold through these rooms. £50-100

A 19th century amethyst tinted glass helmet
shaped cream jug, 10.75cm high £20-40

Three 19th century amethyst tinted flared
glasses, and a similar tulip shaped cup £30-50

A Moser type facetted amethyst tinted glass
bowl, and a 19th century amethyst tinted glass
bowl £30-50

A New Hall 'Boy at the Window' teapot and
cover, three similar coffee cups and bowl £40-60
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Large Belgian Art Nouveau pottery vase, 44cm
high, together with a continental centrepiece, in
the form of two nude female figures holding a
seaweed bowl, with four smaller shell-shaped
bowls around the base, 46cm across.
Provenance: By descent from Douglas
Shepherd (1922-1989), a designer and architect
working on public houses for the brewery firm
Ind Coope. He was heavily influenced by and
was a serious collector of Arts and Crafts and
Art Nouveau, including leading designers and
artists such as Charles Ashlee and Jessie M
King. He assembled a large collection from the
1950s to 1970s. His book collection was
subsequently sold through Sotherby’s and in
2013 his magnificent silver collection by
Archibald Knox and others was sold through
these rooms. £50-100

A 20th century Chinese porcelain figure of
Buddha, seated with polychrome decoration,
impressed seal marks to base, 21cm high £60-
100

Two Austrian terracotta figural boxes, one in the
form of a pig seated on a chair, marked JM for
Johann Maresch, the other a black woman £30-
40

A 19th century novelty terracotta tobacco jar in
the form of a dog wearing a smoking jacket and
cap, 15cm high £50-80

Chinese blue and white brush pot, 19th/20th
century, painted with a dragon chasing a flaming
pearl, 17cm high £100-200

Sundry items, including a pottery sculpture,
Willow pattern cow creamer, silver plate, etc £40
-60

A Barum Barnstaple Art Nouveau three handled
pottery vase with floral decoration, incised mark
to base, 15cm high. Provenance: By descent
from Douglas Shepherd (1922-1989), a designer
and architect working on public houses for the
brewery firm Ind Coope. He was heavily
influenced by and was a serious collector of Arts
and Crafts and Art Nouveau, including leading
designers and artists such as Charles Ashlee
and Jessie M King. He assembled a large
collection from the 1950s to 1970s. His book
collection was subsequently sold through
Sotherby’s and in 2013 his magnificent silver
collection by Archibald Knox and others was
sold through these rooms. £30-50

A Chalcedony red glazed pottery ewer, circa
1820s, decorated with a foliate pattern and with
a ropetwist handle, 30cm high £40-60
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Collection of Victorian Parian ware, including
jugs, vases, etc, mostly on a blue ground (qty)
£100-150

A New Hall mug, with applied decoration, on a
lilac ground, and dated 1819, and a similar jug
(2) £50-70

A Chamberlain’s Worcester small plate, circa
1800, painted with a named view of Stamford,
on a yellow and gilt-patterned ground, 17cm
diameter £50-70

An 18th century Chinese Imari beaker, and a
Japanese Imari bottle vase £40-60

Four Edwardian frosted and tinted glass oil lamp
shades £40-60

Wemyss wash jug and bowl set £50-70

Six Royal Doulton character jugs - Granny
D5521, Izaak Walton D6404, Sairey Gamp
D5451, Auld Mac D5823, The Gardener D6630
and Lumberjack D6610 £40-60

Dredden floral encrusted centrepiece, together
with a Portmeirion Botanic Garden bowl, other
ceramics and glass £40-60

Sundry items, including an alabaster lamp,
brass pans, 1930s artificial flowers, large papier
mache tray, an unusual bead and shellwork
mask in case, a Triang car, etc £50-80

Antique marble sculpture of a nude woman in an
alabaster shell-form recess supported by
mythical dolphins (a/f) £60-100

Collection of 19th century and later ceramics
and glass, including Foley, Susie Cooper, etc
£50-70

Group of Chinese art books, including Qing
Porcelain by Beurdeley and Raindre, and other
art books £40-60

Group of 19th century Crown Derby floral
painted dinner wares, including a pair of tureens,
together with Staffordshire figures, an etched
Victorian oil lamp shade and a majolica footed
dish £50-70

Taxidermy fox head mounted on a shield,
together with an old pair of leather clogs £20-40

William Yarrell - three volumes of British Fishes
and two of British Birds (5) £20-40

Collection of mostly South African tribal items,
including a pair of stools, Impala skin, etc £50-
70

Large Oriental blue and white porcelain sleeve
vase, decorated with landscape scenes, 50cm
high £40-60
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18th century Chinese export blue and white
porcelain charger with clobbered decoration,
41.5cm diameter £50-70

Box of pictures, including 19th century portraits
£40-60

Two boxes of Victorian and later photographs,
some framed, and other pictures £30-50

Sundry items, including a Victorian mahogany
box, binoculars, cigarette cards, ephemera,
glass topped display case, etc (4 boxes) £50-70

Two boxes containing antique copper, brass and
pewter, and other items £50-80

Six stamp albums £20-30

Sundry items, including an Essex Education
Committee wall clock, cameras and drawing
equipment, records, a plane signed A. Cooper,
etc (4 boxes) £40-60

» Collection of postcards, together with a
quantity of football programmes, 1960s
onwards, including Colchester, Ipswich,
Leicester, and other ephemera £40-60

Framed map of Essex, Folio Society books,
binoculars, records, etc £20-40

Group of pictures, including a large watercolour
£20-40

Two boxes of singles, including Capitol, Polydor,
etc £30-50

Vintage HMV radio in wooden case, model
number 1125 £20-30

Box of sundry items, including a Boosey clarinet,
gauges, books, etc £30-50

Books and magazines on woodturning, together
with wood polish and a visor £15-20

Miniature 19th century mahogany chest of
drawers, together with two other boxes,
containing coins and ephemera £40-60

Group of pictures, including 19th century prints,
etc £20-40

Records- Collection of 45rpm and singles (6
boxes) £20-30

Late 19th century American wall clock by Seth
Thomas with pendulum and another American
wall clock by Jerome & Co with weights and
pendulum (2) £40-60

Group of 19th century and later engravings, pair
of still life lithographs and other pictures £30-50

Group of china, glassware, metalware, textiles,
etc, including a Royal Worcester candle snuffer
and other figures, a small Meissen figure,
Chinese sancai glazed camel, etc £40-60

Page 2 of 30



63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

82

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

Early 19th century English porcelain teapot,
possibly Rockingham, with other china, including
Japanese blue and white cups and saucers, a
novelty dice decanter, graduated jugs, etc £40-
60

Collection of mostly part-full or empty alcohol
bottles £15-20

Belleek shell moulded tea ware and German
porcelain cup and saucer £40-60

Group of china and glass, including a Royal
Crown Derby Imari pedestal dish, Doulton,
Goebel, Royal Copenhagen, etc £30-50

Charles Frodsham oak cased wall clock £60-
100

French porcelain six-person custard cup set, on
stand, marks to bases £30-50

Collection of Belleek, together with a group of
cranberry glass and four Doulton character jugs
£30-50

Royal Doulton fruit bowl and six dishes together
with a Colclough teaset £20-40

Large group of 18th century and later china,
including Coalport, Caughley, Jackfield jug, etc
£50-70

Group of G. Armani and other Capodimonte
style figures £20-40

China and sundry items, including Doulton,
Coalport and Wedgwood figures, together with a
collection of bobbins £30-40

Royal Albert Trillium pattern tea set £40-60

Group of five Edwardian and other mantel clocks
£20-40

Quantity of wines and spirits, including Baileys,
Smirnoff, Martini, Prosecco etc £30-50

China and other sundries, including Wedgwood
jasperware, a collection of thimbles, etc £30-50

Group of Winstanley cats, Lilliput Lane and
other items £20-40

Bronzed figure a clown, 44cm high £40-60

19th century turned sycamore dairy bowl £60-
100

Group of crested china, together with a cuckoo
clock, a box of Meccano and eight Eastern brass
bowls £30-40

Large gilt framed Eastern embroidery with
metallic threads, and a Venetian mask with
feathers £20-40
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Arthur Ackland Hunt (act. 1863-1913) oil on
canvas - two children with a baby rabbit, signed
and dated 1868, in gilt frame £60-80

Good quality Edwardian mahogany picture
frame containing a Dutch print £20-30

18th century Dutch delft vase, of facetted
baluster form, decorated in blue and white with
figural reserve, the vase 30cm high, now as a
lamp £40-50

Pair of green enamel pendant ceiling lights,
41cm diameter £30-50

19th century Vienna porcelain coffee cup and
saucer, decorated with a foliate pattern, beehive
marks £40-60

Brass cased carriage clock retailed by Mappin
and Webb £50-70

A Chamberlain’s Worcester botanical plate, a
Spode sauce tureen and cover and other items
£20-30

Group of collectors eggs and eggcups, including
a carved nut, petrified wood, a kaleidoscope, etc
£20-30

Victorian desk clock in drum shape brass case
£30-50

A Liverpool tea bowl and saucer, painted with
flowers, blue border, circa 1800, and other
items, including Worcester, Derby (7) £40-60

Victorian walnut sewing box, pewter tankard
engraved 'King's Arms', silver plated items and a
Brandy barrel £40-60

Chinese green glazed fruit water dropper and
two other items (3) £40-60

Eight Chinese red ware/terracotta teapots/rice
wine pots £20-30

Masons dinner service, cut glass sundae dishes
and other decorative china £30-50

Small group of books and ephemera, including
the Memoirs of William Wycherley, Revolt in the
Desert by T.E. Lawrence, circus pamphlets and
posters £15-20

A Continental porcelain figure of a sportsman, in
Derby style, and a figure of a young girl, the
larger measuring 22.5cm high £30-50

A pair of late Continental porcelain figures, and
a smaller figure £40-60

Waterman fountain pen with deep blue marbled
finish £30-50

Antique turquoise glass vase with trailed foot,
(turquoise glass cased over opaque glass),
16cm high £45-65
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Ceramic bowl with yellow and lustre freeform
decoration, 26.5cm diameter £40-60

Victorian bears grease pot lid and base £30-50

A group of 18th and 19th century English
ceramics, including a Dilwyn plate printed with a
ship, Royal Crown Derby, etc £40-60

Edwardian inlaid mahogany oval tray, 62cm
wide £15-20

Astral chinoiserie cases carriage clock £100-150

Box of model cars, including Matchbox Lesney,
and a group of dolls £20-30

A Paris Feuillet porcelain plate, circa 1820,
painted with a bird perched on a branch, the
outside with moulded and raised gilt patterns on
a blue ground, inscribed mark to base, 24cm
diameter £50-80

A Victorian cut glass sweet meat jar and cover,
32cm high £30-50

A Worcester plate, circa 1770, with scalloped
rim, painted in the London atelier of James Giles
with birds and fruits, 22.5cm diameter £30-50

Pair of antique wine glasses with opaque air
twist stems and a Georgian wine glass with
bucket shape bowl and air twist stem on folded
foot (3) £50-70

Pair of 19th century Meissen knife rests with bird
and floral decoration plus other Meissen and
Dresden tea ware with floral decoration and gilt
rims (7 pieces) £100-150

Pair 19th century Berlin small pedestals,
moulded with bullrushes, blue sceptre marks 6.5
cm high £30-50

Three pieces of Aldermaston studio pottery,
together with a Warminster Toby jug and
another pottery jug (5) £20-40

A Plichta model of an elephant, and other
Plichta animals £30-50

Good quality Regency cut glass bowl/liner, pair
of decanters and two other Edwardian cut glass
decanters (5) £40-60

Quantity of tea and dinner wares, including
Richmond, Royal Albert, etc £15-25

Collection of 19th century jugs £40-60
Collection of vintage clocks and watches £40-60
Tibetan temple bell, 18cm high £50-70

Chinese soapstone carving and Tibetan bronze
£30-50

Group of treen including cribbage boards,
lignum vitae coffee grinder, other items £50-70
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St Medard plated service of cutlery,
approximately 35 pieces £50-70

Clarice CIiff fantastique pot and cover, Lladro
figures and other items £80-120

Quantity of Doulton stoneware jars tankards and
other items £60-100

Collection of Beswick figures (10) £50-100

Dutch brass candle box, tea caddy, Japanese
dish, silver plated tankard, silver cup £100-150

19th century ceramics and sundries £20-40
Two cased sewing machines £30-50
Two Samsonite leather cases. £40-60

Chinese ceramics including cargo saucer, with
Sotherby's label, vase and cover, 18th century
dishes, ginger jars £30-50

Indo-Persian watercolour on paper, depicting a
resting archer, glazed frame £30-50

Collection of ceramics and glass. £80-120

Chinese reverse painting on glass, depicting a
courtesan in an interior £30-50

Assorted works of art, to include 19th century
brass candlesticks, Regency oak work box,
binoculars, pewter, plate, sundries £60-100

Georgian creamware tankard, together with
transfer decorated Victorian nursery wares,
other items £50-70

Huge pair of 19th century Japanese porcelain
vases, approximately 90cm high £60-100

Assorted works of art including Old Sheffield
plate card tray, papier maché box, carved
Japanese carp, pocket watches, jelly mould,
books, sundries £50-70

Ceramics by Clarice Cliff, Carltonware,
glassware, set of German plates depicting
Wagner operas, and other items £30-50

19th century cranberry glass bowl and cover,
with Elizabeth Cannon label, various other cut
glass £40-60

Miscellaneous ceramics and glass £30-50

Large Victorian antler handled carving set, two
further cased sets £30-50

Ceramics and glass including Waterford Crystal
clock, Doulton Andante pattern tea service,
cream ware other ceramics £40-60

Miscellany of items including Victorian beadwork
banner, alabaster clock, pewter, writing slope,
sundries £40-60
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Manner of Walter Crane, circular earthenware
tile, titled Luna, by Benthall Works, Broseley,
20cm diameter, together with an Arts and Crafts
jardiniére by Mappin & Webb £50-70

Early 19th century pearl ware Toby jug, together
with a Leeds type creamware tankard, a 19th
century blown glass wasp catcher and a
Sunderland lustre jug £50-100

Collection of 19th century blue and white
transfer printed table wares and other ceramics
£40-60

Various ceramics £30-50

WMF green tinted biscuit barrel £50-70

Pair Celtic design plated candlesticks £30-50
Art Nouveau dish and preserve dish £40-50
Collection of old marbles £30-40

WW?2 National Service Medal, Bravingtons
stopwatch with broad arrow mark, and a pair of
binoculars in case with broad arrow mark (3)
£30-40

Ceramics including Oriental biscuit glaze teapot,
glass tazza, bohemian glass vase, majolica
dish, arab figure. (5) £40-60

Group of vintage teawares by Aynsley and
others £20-40

Air compressor / engine starter £40-60
Box of silver plated items and pewter £20-30

Abraham Hulk Jnr. watercolour - six works £100-
150

19th century armorial cast iron fire back, 40 x
53cm £30-40

Modern dummy board, depicting an 18th century
style woman. £40-60

Early 20th century Continental novelty clock in
the form of a guitar, together with a ceramic
hunting horn. (2) £50-70

Figural spelter lamp, signed Belleuse £50-70

Royal Worcester Wild flowers of Britain tea set.
£40-60

Tudric art nouveau tankard, in the manner of
Knox. Numbered 053 £30-50

Collection of silver plate including biscuit barrel,
serving dish, candlesticks other items £80-120

Pair of antique white painted door stops £30-50

Continental mantel clock and sundry other items
£50-70

Chinese famille rose vase, 56cm high £20-40
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Five enamelled kitchen jars - rice, currants etc.
£40-60

Royal Doulton Maplewood pattern tea and
dinner service £30-50

19th century beaded pole screen, with gained
barley twist pole £30-40

Two boxes of First Day Covers and stamps in
albums £30-40

Four assorted terracotta garden pots £30-50

Vintage pine and cast iron Lineberry railway
station porters trolley, 152cm in length, together
with two others smaller, 125cm and 135cm long
respectively. (3) £100-150

Collection of various prints and watercolours
£30-50

Large group of table lamps. (10) £30-50

Lalique deer ornament, collection of paper
weights and sundries £40-60

Group of various ceramics and sundries,
including pair of horse door stops, three delft
dishes, specimen eggs, iznik tile tray £80-120

Antique gin flagon £30-50
Chinese cloisonné lamp, together with a
Chinese porcelain vase (2) £40-60

Late 18th century engraved map of Suffolk,
published 1790, glazed frame, plate 36 x 43cm
£40-60

Johannes Blaeu - mid 17th century engraved
map - Denbigiensis comitatus et comitatus
Flintensis Denbigh et Flintshire, plate 38 x
50cm, glazed frame £50-70

19th century Cantagalli lustre vase, 27cm high
£30-50

Victorian mahogany cased wall clock £100-150

Royal Worcester cabinet cup and saucer,
together with a Moorcroft tray and Lladro and
Nao figurines £60-100

Spelter dog sculpture, on onyx base, 12cm wide
£40-60

Victorian treacle glazed cow creamer £40-60

Collection of metalwork and box of cigarette
cards and framed cigarette cards £20-40

Folio of pictures and prints, other material £30-
50

Collection of Victorian style cast iron plaques
£30-50

Binoculars, opera glasses, silver cross pend and
sundries £20-40
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Large group of late 19th/early 20th century
watercolours by J Alsop, depicting Bourneville.
(14 framed & 3 un-framed), each extensively
inscribed verso, approximately 28 x 37cm £150-
250

Lot uniforms including Police £20-40

Victorian walnut Vienna wall clock, for
restoration £40-60

Box of antique tools £30-50
Sky-Watcher telescope, on tripod stand £50-70

Set of three John Leech hunting prints - The
Noble Science, The Old Foxhunter and Hold
Hard Master George, each in glazed frame £10-
20

Group of prints, including large hand signed
engraving after John Charlton, various others
£30-50

William Minshall Birchall (1884-1941),
watercolour, marine £50-70

Kate Wylie (1877-1941) oil on canvas laid down
onto board, vase of flowers, together with three
other pictures £50-70

John Tookey watercolour, works by David
Wood, Javier Vilato and others £60-100

Collection of Goss souvenir china, silver plated
items, Royal Doulton plates £40-60

Collection of cut glass £50-70

Continental brass carriage clock, total height
19cm £50-70

Early 20th century mahogany drop dial wall
clock £20-40

Tim Fargher (b. 1952) watercolour, Slouce
Bridge, Orford Ness, signed and dated '93, 25 x
40cm, mounted £40-60

Cylindrical hall lantern £30-50
Group of pictures and prints. £30-50

Collection of pictures and prints, variety of
media and subjects £10-20

Pair of 19th century oils on canvas - French
Town scenes, signed Melville, 51 x 37cm £30-
50

Collection various oil paintings £40-60

Rama Samaraweera (b. 1926) mixed media on
board, Leopard, signed, 135 x 103cm, framed
£50-70

Frank Soar, (20th Century) oil on board, two
works, girls and ponies, the largest 46 x 74cm,
both framed £50-100
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Frank Soar, (20th Century), A Regency dandy,
and three other oils on board by the same hand
£50-100

Machined tapestry depicting Mediaval Ghent,
approximately 130 x 165cm £30-50

Victorian style oil on board still life, signed, 19 x
24cm, framed £40-60

Pair of painted ceramic oval convex pictures,
each 50 x 40cm, framed £40-60

Collection of 19th century style pictures £60-80

Robert Winchester Fraser (1872-1930)
watercolour, On the Ouse, signed, 26cm x
36cm, in glazed gilt frame £100-150

Pair of Pears prints £30-50

Two watercolour portraits of children, both
signed, the first 'Harriet' 33cm x 45¢cm, framed
(52cm x 65¢cm) overall and the second 25.5¢cm x
33cm framed (41cm x 50cm overall) £20-40

Edwardian tantalus with three hobnail cut glass
decanters in silver mounted oak case £40-60

Two pairs of Chinese crackle ware vases,
largest approximately 30cm. £50-70

Large pair of Chinese cloisonné blue enamel
vases on carved wooden stands, 44cm high.
£40-60

Large pair of Chinese cloisonné enamel vases
with autumnal colours, on carved wooden
stands, 35.5cm high £40-60

19th century continental porcelain tea and coffee
service £30-50

Mid 17th century book - 'His Highness The Lord
Protector's Speech to Parliament in the Painted
Chamber, on Munday, the 4th of September
1654' £30-50

Syrian faience glazed pottery bottle vase, Italian
faience glazed pottery bowl, Victorian glassware
etc £20-30

Antique Chinese toiletry box with mirror and
drawers £30-50

19th century English ceramics to include three
botanical painted dishes, Regency tea wares,
Booths 'Worcester' china service. £60-80

Collection of cut glass and various figurines £40-
60

Victorian cut glass urn and cover and other
glass including decanters etc £60-80

Pair of 19th century ormolu rococo candlesticks,
and various items including metal figures,
Chinese soapstone vase £20-40
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Victorian-style blue and white foot bath and
decorated china to include Spode jug £20-40

Large silver plated punch bowl, silver plated 'top
hat' ice bucket, two dummy magnum bottles of
Cristal champagne, and plated items. £30-50

Royal Doulton Art Noveau Kelmscot wash jug
and basin, and other ceramics and glassware
£20-30

Masons green Chartreuse tea and dinner wares,
candlesticks etc - approximately 30 pieces. £50-
70

Portmerion gold and black Greek Key coffee set,
together with Wedgwood Curzon dinner service
and a Royal Albert Masquerade coffee ware £40
-60

Royal Worcester Palissy Ware 'Game Series'
tea and dinner service- approximately 40 pieces
£40-60

Chinese sleeve embroidery, two late 19th
century watercolours by Leslie Rackham,
Regency portrait miniature in original frame and
two 19th century watercolours (6) £100-150

Georgian mahogany and brass mounted writing
box, Remi Martin writing box and sundries £20-
30

Victorian folding portable face screen in original
fitted leather box, Royal Doulton Night
Watchman jug, Royal Doulton Gandalf figure,
costume jewellery, bijouterie and sundries £20-
30

Quantity of stamps, pair of binoculars, Pulsar
wristwatch and a wooden Staunton pattern
chess set £20-30

New Heritage Bathroom 'Somersby' free
standing tap, current retail price approximately
£980. £20-30

Early bibles, and box of sundries £40-60

19th century barometer and thermometer in
mahogany case, by Lelli of Newport. £60-80

Set of antique framed engravings of the Kings
and Queens of England £60-100

After David Cox - 19th century watercolour and
sundry pictures £30-50

Group of 19th century Baxter and Le Blonde
prints £30-50

Edwardian tantalus with three cut glass
decanters £60-100

Set of four good quality George Il style gilt
brass wall lights £40-60
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259

260
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262

263

264

265
266

267

268
269
270
271

Set of four good quality George Il style gilt
brass wall lights £40-60

Old cameras, Victorian leather jewellery box and
sundry items £20-30

Large quantity of silver plated items to include
meat domes/covers, entre dishes, cake baskets,
etc £40-60

Set of cut and etched glass champagne coupes
and flutes, various and various glassware £60-
100

George lll tea caddy, Victorian novelty pipe
stand pipe and sundry items To include four
Stevengraphs, china, plated items, and sundries
£20-40

Four antique carved oak brackets/spandrels with
figure heads and carved foliate scrolls, together
with an Italian musical table £20-40

Group of various ceramics, including Herand,
Derby, a Russian bowl, Qianlong imari dish and
others £50-100

Three old stamp albums £30-40
Box of cigarette cards and ephemera £20-40

Kevin Noler (Contemporary) oil on canvas, Give
Way, signed and dated 2013, 76cm x 61cm,
framed £20-40

18th century road map - London to Barnstable,
37 x 45¢cm, glazed Hogarth frame £30-50

Group of pictures by members of the Jewson
family, including two oil portraits, various
watercolours some unframed £50-70

After S A Kilbourne, chromolithograph, fish, in
glazed gilt frame, total size 65 x 81cm, together
with further prints £40-60

Decorative pictures and prints £30-50

Two 19th century Dutch marine watercolours,
the first image 28cm x 12cm and second 32cm x
15cm, both mounted in glazed frames (both
47cm x 28cm overall) (2) £40-60

After Paulus Potter (1625-1654), watercolour -
Cattle and sheep, 35 x 48cm, two other
watercolours by Arthur Dixon (act. 1892-1927)
and Daniel Meadows, all unframed £40-60

Collection of antique documents £30-50
Quantity of decorative pictures £40-60
Three Edwardian watercolours £30-50

Late Victorian aneroid barometer and
thermometer in carved oak case £30-40
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English School, circa 1960s, silkscreen print,
indisinctly signed and titled, 92 x 57cm, framed
£30-50

19th century English school oil on canvas -
Fishing boat in rough seas, signed, 48 x 77cm,
framed £80-120

Ernest Gustave Girardot, large early 20th
century chromolithograph, in gilt frame, total size
97 x 122cm £20-40

Lowestoft polychrome cream jug, Worcester
'Dragons in Compartments' tea bowl, and two
English coffee cups (4) £40-60

Geoffrey Robinson (mid 20th century)
watercolour Marlow Mill, 25 x 32cm, together
with a watercolour of Walton, framed £40-60

Continental School, 19th century, oil on canvas
'Lotto’, 76 x 62cm, gilt frame £50-70

Regency needlework picture, 'Abraham's
Servant Meeting Rebekah', in verre eglomise gilt
frame, total size 78 x 67cm £40-60

Decorative pictures and prints £40-60

Late 19th century oil on canvas, Loch scene,
signed with initials, 50 x 77cm £60-100

M. Inez Shepherd after Winifred Nicholson oil on
canvas - 'Summer Fruits', 50cm x 60cm,
monogrammed and signed verso, framed £60-
80

Collection of reproduction Victorian style
paintings and sundry pictures £40-60

Large Victorian style aquatint of the Great
Western, dated 1969, in glazed gilt frame, total
size 97 x 124cm, together with an early 20th
century watercolour, signed 56 x 75cm £50-100

Group of decorative prints including signed
limited edition print "The Chase" by Thomas J
Burrell £20-40

lan Armour-Chelu (1928-2000) watercolour,
South EImham church, signed and inscribed, 14
x 18cm, glazed frame £40-60

Pair of large Victorian hand coloured engravings
by R Stock after T Walsh - coaching scenes,
"Three Minutes to Spare' and 'We Shall do it
Easily' - Dodson's Coaching Incidents, in glazed
ebonised frames, 87cm x 122cm overall £30-50

Collection of pictures and prints £20-30
English School, 19th century, oil on canvas -

Travellers, together with a collection of various
pictures and prints £80-120
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327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

Art Nouveau patent adjustable book trough,
caned waste paper basket and a John Leech
hunting print £40-60

Collection of decorative framed pictures and
prints £20-30

Box of silver plate including wine cooler,
Argentinian tea masser, other items, also set of
scales £20-30

19th century framed engraving after Henry Davy
of Hadleigh Deanery Tower, in glazed frame, 45
x 32cm, and two framed engravings of Higham
and Stratford St Mary Churches. (3) £30-50

18th century chart printed on silk panel - 'A
Chart of the Beautiful Fishery of Whittlesea
Mere in the County of Huntingdon...', published
May 1786 by John Bodger, in glazed frame £40-
60

Box of assorted silver plate, together with two
badly damaged candelabra £20-40

Set of four Victorian silver plated candlesticks
and two silver plated entree dishes £60-100

Stamp album and Barbara Cartland signed letter
x 2 £20-30

Edwardian bracket clock with Junghans chiming
movement in oak case £40-60

Silver plated column lamp with shade, plated
punch bowl, trophy, ice bucket, Mappin & Webb
wine cooler, cocktail shaker and other plated
items £60-100

Two vintage ice axes and related photograph,
signed £40-60

Royal Doulton Pavanne tea cups, Spode floral
tureen, soup bowls and saucers, Spode Italian
oval dish, Aynsley comport with box, Crown
Derby tea pot and other decorative ceramics
£50-70

Vintage Union Jack flags, contemporary sporran
and set of bagpipes £50-70

Contemporary Barigo weather station under a
plastic dome, John Lilley & Son wall barometer
and President quartz desk timepiece £40-60

Quantity of boxed glass ware and other glass
including Caithness atomiser, Waterford crystal
bowl and posy vase, Royal Doulton, Mappin &
Webb etc and Art glass vase £60-100

One box of loose postcards, various vintage
postcard albums and other ephemera £30-50

H. V. D Bruck oil on board- rabbits in the snow,
16cm x 22cm, signed and framed £40-60

Contemporary oil on board- seated girl, 23.5cm
x 18.5cm, in glazed gilt frame £40-60
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D. E Bailey watercolour- Alpine landscape,
18cm x 21.5cm, signed, in glazed frame £40-60

Fred T Jane, early 20th century monochrome
watercolour- Torpedo Boats at Rest, 19cm x
29cm, signed, in glazed frame £50-100

Four Halcyon Days dishes and enamel box from
the Hermitage Collection, Harrods 2001 teddy
bear, Mr. McGregor doll, Pirelli calendar and a
pastel of a dog £50-70

Two boxes of antiquarian books £30-50

Two boxes of vintage binoculars, cases,
cameras and accessories £30-50

Group of vintage toys including wartime
submarine, tin plate trains and carriages,
wooden boat, bears etc £60-100

Group silver plate to include trays, teapots, egg
cups, other metal ware and cutlery, some boxed
sets £40-60

One box of vintage postcards and albums, loose
stamps etc £30-50

Silver plated punch bowl, gilt metal foliate scroll
frame, brass candlesticks, wooden bowl and
sundries £30-50

Edith M. Vicary watercolour- street scene,
signed and dated 1901, in glazed frame £30-50

Group antique and later empty jewellery boxes,
Cartier receipt holder, various pin cushions and
two Halcyon Days enamel trinket boxes £40-60

Empty jewellery boxes together with various
designer sunglasses/glasses and a Prada diary
and envelope boxed set £30-50

Pair of Oriental ceramic table lamps, two brass
column lamps and one other (5) £30-50

Wooden model sailing boats, Sheaffer pen
holder and one other £20-30

Wedgwood Campion pattern six place setting
teaset (22 pieces) £30-50

Royal Doulton Forsyth pattern twelve place
setting dinner service (51 pieces) £50-70

Minton Haddon Hall four place setting teaset (15
pieces) £40-60

Two canteens of silver plated cutlery, plated fish
cutlery and other silver plated items £50-100

Six assorted cricketing prints, all in glazed
frames £20-30

Four pottery gluggle jugs, graduating in size,
similar pottery classical dolphin candle holder
and a vase (6) £30-40

Vintage grey painted anglepoise table lamp and
similar style chrome lamp (2) £40-60
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366

367

368

369

370

371

372
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Martin Millard contemporary ink and watercolour
study- Blackfriars and St Paul Catherdal, 25cm x
33cm, signed, in glazed frame £40-60

David P. J. Morrison (1958-2011) watercolour-
Lock Eck, 14cm x 22cm, signed, in glazed frame
£40-60

Stained glass panel and pair of glass windows
£40-60

Group of silver plated items to include spirit
kettle, meat cover, tea pot, wine coaster,
condiments and a selection of flatware £40-60

19th century style oil on board- the hunting
party, in gilt frame, overall measurements
61.5cm x 71.5cm £50-70

Starburst wall clock, two other time pieces,
Mdina horse, boxed glassware, electronic digital
safe, collection of marbles, bijouterie and
sundries £30-50

Collection of banknotes, coins, military badges
and buttons £30-50

Arsenal limited edition print- Farewell to
Highbury, in glazed frame £20-30

Two Eastern pottery bowls, various jugs, Art
glass vase and dish, other decorative ceramics
and glassware £40-60

Chinese cloisonné round box, Eastern brass
hanging lantern/incense burner, metal wares,
treen and other items £50-70

Ballet, photography and art related books (2
boxes) £30-50

Herbert Dicksee etching- Puppy, in glazed frame
£40-60

Vintage board games, collection of Soccer
cards, boxed Tetley Teafolk and other items (2
boxes) £30-50

Group of scarves and wraps, other fabrics,
handbags including Radley, Fiorelli etc and
textiles £40-60

Group of pictures and prints including an Indo-
Persian manuscript leaf in glazed frame, cat
studies, Charlotte Fawley ballet print etc £40-60

Group of framed art gallery posters including
Tate Modern, The National Gallery and other
prints (5) £20-40

Three Burmese canvases depicting Buddhas
and a landscape scene, all signed verso £20-30

Madonna 'Sex' book with steel covers no.
0759148, Status Quo Rock til you drop booklet
and three other books £30-40
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English/Scottish School 20th century oil on
board - Scottish landscape, monogrammed GPJ
and dated '95, 61cm x 41cm in wooden frame
(Qty: 1) £20-30

Vintage black anglepoise desk lamp £30-40

Herend vase and cover, two Shelley Crochet
pattern bowls, Beswick Beatrix Potter Tabitha
Twitchet and other decorative items £30-50

Tiffany style table lamp with blue, yellow and
green floral shade and one other (2) £60-70

Bass wall barometer mounted within a wooden
ship's wheel, 64cm overall diameter £20-30

Group of cut glass and art glass including
Rogaska crystal 'Breezes' vase, boxed,
Caithness vase and bedside clock, Murano snail
etc £40-60

Selection of miscellaneous silver plate including
wine funnel, fish servers, spirit flask, snuffer
trays and other items £40-60

Three boxes of soft furnishings fabrics including
two large rolls, lengths of tweed, Jasper Conran
fabrics, cushion covers and other textiles £50-70

Nao girl holding flowers, boxed, one other Nao
figure, Royal Doulton Gift of Love HN3427, three
small Coalport ladies, Royal Copenhagen The
Sandman and other figures £40-60

Poole Pottery Galaxy vase with box, three other
Poole Pottery vases, two signed, and one other
dish £30-50

Mason's Ironstone china, some with boxes,
Portmeirion Botanic garden dishes, two Old
Tupton Ware vases, both boxed, Aynsley, Royal
Albert, Wedgwood, three Royal Doulton plates
with gilt borders, other decorative china and two
table lamps £50-70

Collection of pictures and prints including
landscapes, seascapes, flower studies etc £60-
100

Collection of Elvis related items including
collectors plates, books, magazines, scrap
books, CDs etc £20-30

Pair of spelter farming figures, approximately
49cm high £40-60

Large English porcelain urn-type vase, early to
mid 19th century, twin-handled on a square
base, polychrome painted with roses on a green
ground with gilt highlights, 24cm high £40-60

Oriental bronze vase, mate cup and bombilla
straw, soapstone seal and a relief picture £30-
50
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404

405

406

407
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Unusual late 19th century American doll's
rocking chair made from cotton reels £20-40

Religious needlework sampler, 26.5cm x 36¢cm,
in glazed oak frame £40-60

Victorian painted and illuminated text, verse of
Romans VIII "All Things work together for good
to them that love God" 19cm x 50cm, in
ebonised and gilt frame £50-70

Reproduction ancient Greek attic ware two
handled urn on a painted wooden plinth, 22cm
high £50-70

After the antique, a Grand Tour stye sculpture of
a Greek horse, 26.5cm high £80-120

Set of early 20th century brass postal scales and
weights and other set (2) £20-40

Ault pottery jug commemorating the Great War
£30-50

Two vintage cameras- Voigtlander Lanthar
2.8/50 and Regulette Vero, and a wooden
cuckoo wall clock £20-30

20th century Chinese vase with snowy
landscape decoration on yellow ground, 15cm
high £60-100

Chinese polychrome sgraffito porcelain bowl
with six character marks to base, 13cm diameter
£60-100

Chinese polychrome porcelain bow! with six
character marks to base, 13cm diameter,
together with a broken Doucai bowl (2) £60-100

Chinese carved jade-type horse ornament and
similar teapot in case £50-70

Chinese jadeite brush washer, with lotus shaped
bowl, tree and monkey carved decoration £60-
100

Chinese carved hard stone Foo dog on square
base with engraved scroll decoration, 15cm high
£50-70

Carved orange/red hardstone crayfish, 31.5cm
long £50-70

Chinese Tang-style pottery horse ornament,
20cm high £50-70

Chinese blue and white vase with figure and
calligraphy decoration, together with pair of
Chinese blue and white dragon plates (3) £60-
100

Chinese Kangxi reticulated teapot with
replacement metal handle £30-50

Royal Worcester male figure wearing a hat,
numbered 836 to base £60-80
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W.H. Goss model of a Lincoln Imp, one other
piece of crested ware, Royal Crown Derby
Robin paperweight, B&G robin, Poole pottery
owl and Chinese snuff bottle £40-60

Mappin & Webb silver plated teapot, two plated
cocktail shakers, etched glass claret jug, pair
plated wine coasters, pair entree dishes and
other plated ware £40-60

Floral tea service on green ground, Minton tea
set for one, Prattware pot and other decorative
ceramics £30-50

Wooden writing slope, sewing box, two other
wooden boxes, two pairs of binoculars and a
mantle clock £40-60

Pair of spelter cherub ornaments, 36cm high
£30-50

Pair silver sugar tongs, silver handled button
hook, pair of shell salts, manicure set, wooden
netsuke in the form of a rat, Japanese inlaid
metal box and other items £40-60

Canteen of Kings pattern cutlery £30-50

Twelve Dorothy Bishop watercolour studies
together with other unframed works £30-50

Group of Continental porcelain figures including
a Dresden monkey drummer and pair of
Staffordshire figures £40-60

Regency mahogany sarcophagus shape tea
caddy, vintage top hat in case and a pewter jug
£30-50

Group of Oriental ceramics including bowls,
vases, seated figure ornament and a hardwood
stand £30-50

Victorian crackle glazed glass jug, circa 1900,
22cm high £40-60

George lll glass sweetmeat jar and cover,
possibly Irish, 17cm high £50-70

Victorian cut glass preserve jar and cover, circa
1900, with Georgian silver spoon £40-60

Early 20th century brass cased carriage clock by
Mappin & Webb, in associated travelling case
£80-120

18th century Queen Anne style brass
candlestick, together with another pair of
candlesticks, two Victorian pewter tankards and
a gun metal measure, pewter USA Rifle Club
tankard and a pewter Haringay Greyhound
tankard £50-70

Set of 11 Limoges coffee cans and saucers,
other tea and coffee ware and Royal Worcester
pin dish £30-50
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Silver plated ware and wicker basket containing
plated cutlery £20-40

Brass pestle and mortar, chamber stick, pair cut
glass decanters, group of silver plated ware and
other items £30-50

Group of Victorian blue and white china,
including Willow pattern graduating meat
platters and serving dish £20-30

Victorian curling stone £40-60

Two 19th century enamel patch boxes, silver
vesta, another plated vesta and modern Lalique
fish paperweight £60-100

Spinach jade coloured green hard stone bowl,
7.5cm diameter £20-40

Silver plated spirit flask, two papier-maché snuff
boxes, medallion in fitted case and other items
£40-60

Collection of vintage comical postcards £20-40

Group of commemorative coins including seven
gold plated British Banknotes coins and some
coin first day covers £20-40

Pair of antique shoes buckles in original fitted
case, Faithful Service medal, four silver plated
napkin rings, white metal pepperette and plated
oval dish with pierced decoration £30-50

Group of various knives to include a silver and
mother of pearl fruit knife £30-40

Group of ten military issue and other knives. £50
-70

18th century and later indentures, cigarette card
albums and various signed vintage photographs
£30-40

Royal Doulton figure- A Stitch in Time, HN2352,
other figures, two pin dishes and a cut glass
vase £20-30

Manner of David Cox, 19th century watercolour -
view at Pen-y-Bont, Radnorshire, label verso
stating Cox presented the work to Revd. J.
White in gazed gilt frame £40-60

Early 19th century hand coloured engraving
after Huet Villiers, 'Hebe', published 1814, in
glazed gilt frame, 71cm x 59cm overall £50-70

Collection of penknives, lighters and two pairs of
opera glasses £40-60

Vintage push a long dog on wheels £20-30

Quantity of decorative pictures to include 19th
century watercolours, sorting prints and others
(27) £30-50
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Group of enamel car badges, including rally
recovery badges, together with a quantity of
coins, cap badges, etc £20-30

Collection of various pipes and sundries £20-40

Works of art including cased set of mother of
pearl buttons, papier maché snuff, various other
items, together with a cased mother of pearl
handled fan £60-100

A Chamberlain’s Worcester plate, in Imari style,
and a Sévres style saucer (2) £40-60

WW2 medal display £30-50

Group of pictures, including Vanity Fair prints,
19th century prints of London, and watercolours
£30-40

Collection of mixed postcards £20-30

Group of plated ware, mother of pearl handled
fruit knives, lighters, pens and other items £30-
50

Victorian leather photograph album containing
family portraits, and a collection of
miscellaneous items to include AA badge,
corkscrews, keys, old bottles etc £30-50

GB and mixed World coinage £20-30
Tortoiseshell dressing table set £20-30

Good quality Limoges dessert service with
printed rises and moulded borders comprising
11 plates, pair comports and three fruit dishes -
16 pieces £50-70

Good quality Thomas Webb cut glass table
service -mostly 10 place setting - 38 pieces and
other cut glassware £100-150

Pair silver plated entree dishes with covers and
sundry plated ware £30-40

Pair 18th century Chinese export tea bowls and
saucers, Lladro duck and sundry glassware £40-
60

Eastern metalware including lamp, folding table
and trays, china, ornaments and sundries (3
boxes) £40-60

Early 19th century woven hair picture of a lady
gardener in original frame (glass broken) £40-60

Royal Grafton Majestic Pattern tea/ coffee/
dinner service and other china £30-50

7 boxes of dvd's to include British steam
railways box sets , games of thrones and others
(Qty: 7) £50-70

6 boxes of Cd's to include collection of "Now
that's what | call music " tapes and Cd's. £30-50
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Roberts MP-Sound 43 CD/DAB/FM Digital
Sound System £40-60

Contemporary marble table lamp with inlaid
brass decoration, 47cm in height £30-50

Contemporary white glazed ceramic table lamp,
40cm in height. £20-40

Carved wood sculpture of a Goose in the style of
Guy Taplin, 40cm in overall length. £40-60

Good quality French leather jewellery box with
applied silver lettering to outside, lock plate
marked Saintyves Paris, 23.5cm in length. £20-
40

Ten Wade Bells Whisky commorative issue
bottles. (Full) £100-150

19th century cut glass decanter, other decanters
and glass, mahogany collapsable cake stand,
group of pin cushions, jewellery box, curtain tie-
backs, Karen Millen coat, wall lights, Chinese
enamel dishes £60-90

Group of 18th century Chinese porcelain tea
bowls, Chinese blue and white porcelain vase
with character marks to base and other
ceramics. £40-60

Good quality silver plated biscuit barrel and
plated oval tray (2) £30-50

Group of cased sets of silver plated cutlery £20-
40

Extensive service of Englert & Solvie (ESM)
plated cutlery £30-50

Various leather goods and metalware to include
WMF candlestick £30-50

Two vintage dolls, wooden boxes, dressing table
items and sundries £40-60

Four boxes of glass and a box of decanters £30-
50

Railway OO gauge and selection on Meccano
£30-40

Denby pottery blue glazed table lamp, 40cm in
height. £30-40

Early 20th century iridescent glass bowl/vase
£20-40

Articulated wooden artists hand £20-40

Chinese blue and white porcelain dish with seal
mark to underside, 31cm in diameter. £30-50

Japanese Figural porcelain lamp £30-50

Two Pifco night lights in the form of an owl and a
building (2) £20-40

Franklin mint butterflies, owl ornaments and
glazed display case. £20-40
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Loetz or Kralik iridescent green glass vase,
18cm high £20-40

Loetz or Kralik iridescent green glass vase with
crimped rim, 17cm high £20-40

Venetian decanter together with one other piece
of European glass. £30-50

Group of metalware, a work lamp, cutlery
canteen and treen items. £30-50

Group of ceramics and glassware to include
Davidson cloud glass, Carlton Ware, and cut
glass together with tea caddy and various
sundry items. £30-50

1930s HMV portable gramaphone £30-50

George |l mahogany tea caddy dated 1743 to
escutcheon. £20-40

Meissen floral encrusted vase, together with
Staffordshire figures other ceramics £50-100

Group of brass ware to include a pair of
Victorian brass candlesticks, brass coal box, etc
£20-30

Group of Masons Mandalay vases, Portmeirion,
Denby and other ceramics £30-50

Group of 19th century and later Masons jugs
£30-50

Set of six Victorian slice cut glasses and a
Whitefriars pin dish £20-40

Silver plated oval entree dish, Staffordshire
pastel burner and other items. £20-30

Black slate mantel clock, 1930's mantel clock
and one other clock (3) £30-40

Large quilt together with various other textiles (1
box) £20-30

Three Chinese and Japanese wood carvings
together with a lacquered box £30-50

Old wooden tool box containing planes etc £30-
40

19th century Continental oil on canvas in gilt
frame, together with a pair of engravings £30-50

One box containing a large quantity of mixed
stamps £20-30

Collection of 19th century art magazines and
exhibition catalogues (1 box) £20-40

Two boxes of pictures and prints £20-40

Two boxes of mixed ephemera to include 1940's
Country Life magazines, newspapers and other
items. £20-40

Six boxes of mid century ceramics including
Midwinter, together with collectors plates and
sundries. £30-50
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524
525
526

527

528

529

530

531
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Group of cigarette cards and ephemera £20-40
One box of Terry Pratchett books £20-40
Large quantity of old photographs £20-40

One box of chess related books £20-40

Two Chinese Blanc de chine figures, together
with a stamp album, album of crests and other
items £40-60

Collection of silver plated wares to include an
Edwardian four piece teaset, Tudric pewter
teaset, cutlery and flatware £50-70

Group of various items to include mixed books,
stationary draws and sundries. £30-50

Three boxes of automobilia to include Audi
related items, Crested Ware, Sunbeam Motor
Club trophies and other items. £40-60

Collection of W.H. Goss crested China and other
W.H. Goss, plus two Carlton ware Australian
design gift sets £20-30

Four pieces of art glass, including a Mdina
goblet, dated 1981, Stromberg fish vase, a
Czech vase and one other piece (4) £30-40

Susie Cooper 'Leaping Deer' pattern jug, 21cm
high, together with a Susie Cooper plate and two
Clarice Cliff plates (4) £20-40

Hornby Dublo train set together with Action Man
and other toys (2 boxes) £20-40

Large quantity of decorative china, various
manufacturers including Royal Doulton,
Coalport, Royal Winton, Aynsley etc £20-40

Early 20th century wash jug and bowl, together
with a matching dressing table set. £20-30

Set of six rummers on octagonal feet £40-60
Wemyss Ware pottery mug £20-40

Copeland Desert service together with
Portmeirion jug and other ceramics. £30-50

Vintage Blue Star Novelty ten pin bowling pin
lamp base £30-50

19th century Salt glazed stoneware tobacco jar
in the form of a bearded man £20-40

Verde marble inkstand mounted with a dog £20-
40

Collection of silver plated cutlery designed by
Gerald Benney £30-50

Carved wood armorial panel £30-50
Art deco bronzed figure of a fawn £30-50
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Greyhound interest: planished pewter mug with
badge "Ranelach Harriers Founded 1881" £20-
40

Pair of white glazed ceramic vases £30-50
Two Lladro porcelain figures £20-40

Brass table lighter in the form of a lamp post £20
-40

Bronze budda £40-60

Three graduated William Brownfield relief jugs
(3) £40-60

Napoleon ceramic inkwell £30-50

Skeffington 1977 Port £20-40

Reproduction Pears Soap advertising sign £30-
50

Group of six folk art carvings of animals. £20-40
Large collection of commemorative and crested
china including W H Goss £20-40

Folio of London scenes and hospital £10-20
Large collection of railway related magazines
and books (qty) £40-60

Old Mandolin with paper label to interior £30-50
Quantity of model railway accessories to include
buildings, rolling stock and track (qty). £30-50
19th century embroidery birds £40-60

Oil on board, alpine lake scene in gilt frame £30-
50

Cold painted bronze model of a Woodcock
together with a Bacchanalian jug and other
items £40-60

Victorian communion chalice and pattern
together with a suitcase containing religious
icons and related items. £40-60

1920's Chinoiserie bedroom clock, together with
a pair of wooden bookends and copper kettles.
£40-50

Two boxes containing a large quantity of empty
cutlery boxes £20-40

Two boxes containing silver plated cutlery and
other plated wares. £30-50

Group of Poole pottery together with silver
plated ware, boomerang and sundry items. £40-
60

Good collection of glass including Whitefriars
and other factories £60-100

Portmeirion Phoenix pattern ten place coffee
set, together with a similar Phoenix pattern
storage jar. £40-60
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574

575

576

577

578
579
580

581

19th century French porcelain clock case with
hand painted decoration, together with clock
movement. £60-100

Royal Doulton stoneware jardinere, together
with a graduated set of jugs and other ceramics.
£30-50

Collection of Franz porcelain to include vases,
cup and saucer and other items. £40-60

Collection of seven Spode Maritime England
plates in original boxes. £30-50

Three Royal Crown Derby paperweights,
together with Wade, Beswick and other
ornaments. £50-70

Group of cut glass decanters, wine glasses and
other glassware. £30-50

Group of Art glass vases, dressing table set,
glass ornaments and other glassware. £40-60

Collection of vintage oil lamps various £20-30
Masonic regalia in a brown leather case £20-30

Motor racing programmes, tea and cigarette
cards, Coca Cola London 2012 bottles (boxed),
commemorative coins and sundries. £20-40

Fender and other metalwares £30-50
Three pairs of Japanese Satsuma vases £30-50

Czechoslovakian Amphora pottery
vase/centrepiece, with figural decoration, marks
to base, 41cm high £30-50

Taxidermy shark in glass case £30-50

Plaster bust of a man, mounted on wooden
base, 43cm high £50-70

Plaster sculpture of a kneeling woman, on a
wooden base, 28cm high £40-60

Eight 19th century Bristol green wine glasses
with etched decoration. £20-40

Aynsley dinner service with gilt and green
borders, together with cut glass ware, dessert
service and other china. £30-50

Meissen porcelain tea bowl with prunus
decoration, Georgian ring neck decanter and
other china and glass. £20-40

Large collection of decorative glass £50-70

Pair of Doulton vases, silver mounted Doulton
beaker and other Doulton £40-60

19th century glass fly catcher, cut glass claret
jug and other mixed glassware £30-50

19th century old Sheffield plate wine coasters,
other 19th century and later silver plated wares.
£30-50
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Reproduction circular Studebaker Authorized
Service enamel sign, 21.5cm in diameter. £20-
40

Edisonograph wax cylinders £20-40

Victorian Royal Worcester shell wall pocket £20-
40

Breweriana to include pump labels £20-30

1930s Royal Doulton 'Gloria' biscuit barrel and
fruit bowls, and other china £20-30

One box of Avon and other perfume Bottles £20-
30

19th century Indian brass vase and other
metalware including candlesticks and copper
scuttle £40-60

Two Sylvac vases chimney dogs, washstand set
£30-50

19th century and later engravings and prints,
Hogarth frames and others (qgty) £30-50

Group of Victorian and later Royal
commemorative prints £50-70

Mary Hill watercolour study- rainbow over high
street Hampstead, together with engravings,
prints and other pictures. £30-50

Selection of 1920s maps £30-40
Collection of prints and pictures £30-40
Arts and crafts ironwork light £60-100

Six boxes of various antique and later books £30
-50

One box containing a quantity of modern
postcard albums £20-40

Large quantity of Lilliput Lane cottages £30-50

Collection of assorted Railway rolling stock,
track and accessories £30-50

Group of light fittings to include three Tiffany
style leaded glass ceiling lights, hanging oil
lamp-style light, 1920s anodised copper finish
standard lamp, brass wall lights together with
antique brass door handles £20-40

Group of Beswick Horses, other Beswick and
Royal Doulton animals and Beatrix Potter
figures. £50-70

Royal Doulton Rose Elegans dinner service £30
-50

Group of brass candle sticks, Islamic copper jug
and other metalwares. £20-40

Book- T.E. Lawrence, Seven Pillars of Wisdom,
Edward Lear, Book of Nonsense and others (1
box) £40-60

Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

606
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610
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618
619
620
621

622

624

797

798

799

800

Antique engraving, two portraits of Gentleman,
prints and folios. £30-50

Group of copper and brass ware £20-40

Collection of South American pottery figures £30
-50

Antique corner wall shelf, decorative ceramics,
cloisonné, Moore Brothers basket, Baxter print,
cloisonné box, hardstone trees, etc £50-70

Lot plated cutlery and sundry plated ware £30-
50

Two boxes of light fittings, table lamps and
accessories £40-60

19th century Staffordshire figures of Louis
Napoleon £30-50

Oil on board study of two washer women £20-40
Canteen of silver plated cutlery £40-60

Indian school gouache painting of figures
surrounded by animals £30-50

Victorian lithographic print- The 43rd Light
Infantry as they turn out in their sleighs at the
falls of Niagara 1839, mounted in glazed maple
frame. £40-60

Collection of silver plated wares to include
gallery tray, serving dome and cutlery. £60-80

Group of copper and mixed metal ware £30-50
One box of assorted hand tools £20-40
Group of LP's and singles £20-30

Royal Doulton Frost pine ceramics, cut glass
and Victorian tea set £30-50

Two Royal Doulton character jugs, Royal Albert
Old Country Roses pattern ceramics and a
studio pottery bowl. £30-40

New kitchen knife set in case by Rosenbaum
Solingen £30-40

A pair of Berlin small triangular pedestals, and a
small Berlin drum shaped pedestal (3) £20-30

Group of Japanese ceramics including pair of
Imari vases £20-30

Crown Staffordshire tea and dinner service with
gilt rim and floral decoration £20-40

Box of miscellaneous items including concert
tickets, ephemera etc, together with box of
magazines including copies of Vox, Mojo and
Punch. Also includes a box of CD's, VHS tapes
(Clockwork Orange) and books £20-40
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Two boxes of CD's including The Beatles (30
plus) Graham Bond, David Bowie, Led Zeppelin,
John Mayall, Leadbelly, Kinks, Rolling Stones
and Love, totalling approximately 200 plus £40-
60

Three boxes of music related books including
Beatles, John Lennon, Eric Clapton etc, also

VHS video tapes featuring Led Zeppelin and

Eric Clapton £20-40

Four boxes of assorted music related items
including books, DVD's, video's etc - artist's
include Jerry Lee Lewis, Hollies, Pink Floyd,
Cream, Blind Faith, Yardbirds and Adam Faith
£20-40

Six boxes of china and glassware including
Royal Worcester Evesham, Poole tea ware and
treen £20-30

Three boxes of cassettes totalling over 200 and
including original and home recordings. Artists
include Beatles, Led Zeppelin, Eric Clapton,
Billy Fury, Kinks, Hendrix, Del Amitri, BB King
and Rolling Stones £30-50

2 boxes velvet curtains, gold, blue and green
shades £40-60

Lot of silver plate, including teasets, entree
dishes etc - 1 shelf £50-70

A box of various etchings some in Hogarth
frames £30-40

Box original pictures £30-40
2 boxes pictures and frames £10-20
Box Mac cartoon books £10-20

Vintage child's dog walker on wheels and soft
toy £20-30

2 vintage sheepskin coats £20-30
Six pink curtains, lined £45-60

Four bags of curtains and ties, plus box of
curtains £60-100

Lot of antique china and other ceramics
including a Meissen bowl, 18th/19th century
teaware, figurines etc - 3 shelves £50-70

Lot of decorative china including Minton teapot,
blue and white ceramics, egg stands, together
with various glassware - 3 shelves £30-50

Collection of LP and 78rpm records to include
Alison Moyet, The Carpenters, Rod Stewart,
plus classical musicals etc £20-30

Selection of glassware and tea and dinner ware
and china ornaments (3 shelves) £20-30
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833

834

835

836

837

838

839

840

Three boxes of LP records some 70's & 80's
including The Boomtown Rats, Human League,
Duran Duran, Culture Club and The Jam etc.
£30-50

M.McClung, Carlisle enamelled clock movement
with lead weights and key £20-30

Collection of Rubian Art pottery including lustre
biscuit barrel with floral decoration on blue
ground, jug with gilt overlaid floral decoration etc
£20-40

Six boxes of singles 60's - 80's £30-50

Two boxes of lace and other textiles £20-30
One box of LP records £30-50

Box of children's books £20-30

Cooling wood tea set, coronation mugs, china
and sundries including pair of wooden shoe
trees (2 shelves) £20-30

Box of plated flat ware, wooden sewing box,
biscuit barrel, brass candle sticks and photo
album etc. £20-30

Two boxes of Batsford travel books £40-60

Box of sundry items including plated flat ware
£15-20

Victorian brass oil lamp, converted electric light
oil lamp and converted electric glass candle light
£20-30

Two Contemporary Jonathan Trim prints-High
Summer on Hadleigh Marsh and On the River
Crouch, mounted in glazed frames. £20-40

Collection of vintage birthday and Christmas
cards, plus various postcards £10-15

Chinese hardstone ornamental tree and flower
arrangement (2) £10-15

Crown Staffordshire oriental style tea ware £15-
20

Mixed group of 19th century and later decorative
prints and other pictures £50-70

Collection of 11 Japanese watercolours on silk
depicting birds and flowers, together with a
Japanese scroll £30-50

Seven novelty tea pots including Thomas
Cardew designs £20-30

Villeroy & Boch tea ware, Geobel wedding
figurines, Masons flat back figurines, Crescent
tea ware and other china £20-30

Quimper ware and similar ornaments £20-30
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After Joshua Reynolds, 19th century mezzotint
by Samuel Cousins, Lady Anne Fitzpatrick,
image 45 x 32cm, together with another of a
Jewish scene by | B Yentl, both in glazed
frames. (2) £20-40

Three coloured etchings with Hogarth frames
£20-30

1930's oak mantel clock, spelter clock case and
other clocks £20-40

Three oil on canvas pictures ponies and cattle,
framed, plus unframed prints and cigarette cards
£20-30

Waterford and Edinburgh Crystal wine glasses
and others £30-40

Crest ware, Spode tea ware and presentation
plates, plus other china £20-30

Pentax ME Super camera with 1:1.7 50mm plus
Kiron 30-80mm f/3.5-4.5 lens and Minolta riva
zoom 135ex camera £20-30

Mid century Midwinter Sienna pattern tea and
dinner service £20-40

American wall clock with galleon scene £20-30

Conitti of London M652 inlaid Sheraton Door
Stick Barometer, boxed £30-50

Brass hanging pendant light fitting £15-30
Two boxes of mixed pictures and prints £10-15
Collection of silver plate £60-100

Cast metal sculpture of greyhounds, Ceylon
elephant book ends, wooden tea caddy and
sundries £30-40

RMS Queen Mary "take to pieces" model by
Chad Valley, four model steam locomotives,
Aussie Il radio controlled sailing boat £20-30

Bells whisky presentation bell bottles (mostly
empty) £20-25

Two boxes of Johnson Brothers Indian Tree
ironstone tea ware plus sundries £20-30

Lladro and NAO ladies, animal ornaments and
other china £20-30

Jeremy King (b.1933) four lithographs - river
scenes of Chelsea Harbour, Eton College
Windsor and two castles, images 61cm x 41cm
in glazed frames (74cm x 55cm overall) (4) £30-
50

Oil on board painting of a forest, possibly
Canadian school, signed Coupland lower right
£20-30
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British Army officer chalk portrait, indistinctly
signed and inscribed Bombay, India, 51 x 35cm,
together with another portrait of a similar period
signed and indistinctly dated, both in glazed
frames. (2) £15-20

Three green and gilt Venetian Salviati-style
glasses £15-20

London & North Eastern Railway wine glass, the
bowl! etched LNER £20-40

Two part fenders, one with a scrollwork pattern
and the other with Greek Key and Pinecone
pattern, together with an ormolu light fitting £30-
50

Pair of 19th century Japanese Kutani porcelain
tureens and covers, decorated with birds and
flowers, seal marks to bases £40-60

Brass fire side fender and utensils, wooden table
top display cabinet, embroided throw and two
embroided framed bird panels £30-50

Group of assorted glassware including
decanters and some coloured glass £30-40

Oil on board unframed picture "horses and
cattle", signed Lapin 1989 £10-15

Limited Edition 164/850 print, "Summer
Solitude", signed in pencil Carol Sebold together
with oil on board "River Scene", signed £20-30

Collection of 19th century and later English and
French dinnerwares, to include tureens, diner
plates, footed dishes, etc ( 2 shelves) £50-80

Box of film books and magazines including
1940's /50's Film Preview by Maurice Speed,
The Movie 1980's and Picture Show annuals
£20-30

Three Fortnum & Mason wicker baskets £20-30

Pair Webb Corbett glass decanters, other
glassware, tea ware, decorative ceramics,
silhouette portrait miniature, first edition Harry
Potter book and sundries £20-40

Selection of decorative china and glassware,
plus a set of postal scales with weights and
brass spirit kettle with burner under £30-50

Two boxes of assorted metal ware and sundries
£15-20

Victorian lace and mother of pearl fan with
original Hte Templier box £30-40

Cloisonné vases, oriental vase, Beanie Babies &
Past Times bear, wooden shelf unit , glass scent
bottle and sundries £20-30

Royal Doulton Sonnet dinner and tea ware with
three tureens, plus Susie Cooper tea ware £30-
50
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Pair Chinese silk panels in frames, 71cm x 33cm
overall £20-30

Pair of French porcelain Arabian head relief
plaques, 23cm wide including mounts £40-60

Aboriginal carved wood spear throwing stick,
104.5cm in overall length £20-40

Large green toleware tray of oval form with floral
decoration to centre, 67 x 52cm £20-40

Leather suit case, Advance Laundry and
Cleaning Services box with textile accessories,
selection of trays and two boxes of sundries £20
-30

Old students Violin and bow in case £20-40

Vintage British made Mandolin Banjo by G.H &
S in fitted case £30-50

Royal Doulton Rose Elegans pattern tea service
and four RD brandy balloons £40-60

Royal Albert Lavender Rose dinner service
including soup tureen £50-70

Early 20th century black lacquered jewellery
box, together with Regency box, sundry other
boxes and works of art £60-100

Selection of wines & spirits including Three
Barrels brandy, Harvey's Bristol Cream,
Napoleon VSOP brandy, Cointreau, port,
bourbon etc £100-150

Pair of ceramic conservatory elephant stools
£20-40

Selection of pictures and a pears print £20-40

Collection of 19th century hand painted
tablewares £80-120

Limoges dinner service £80-120

Canton enamel box and cover and other oriental
items £50-70

Royal Doulton Duke of York dinner ware,
Chelsea tureens and dinner ware, Willow pattern
and Luneville, France ware £30-40

Two boxes of military books £20-40

Mahogany inlaid mantel clock, two silver plated
trays, and an inlaid wooden tray £30-40

Sundry items, including salt glazed stoneware,
enamel ware, carved eagle wall bracket,
ceramic jelly moulds, etc (5 boxes) £60-100

Large quantity of mixed china and glassware (8
boxes) £50-80

Quantity of ceramics and glass, inclining a
majolica sweetcorn dish, Mary Gregory glass,
Delft cow, crested ware, etc (3 boxes) £30-50
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Quantity of ceramics and glassware, including
Minton tiles, Wedgwood jasperware, etc £40-60

Group of boxes, including Sorrento, bakelite,
Russian lacquer, treen, etc £30-40

Large group of metalwares, including Eastern
copper and brassware, silver plate, etc £60-100

Five boxes of decorative bindings £20-30
Collection of silver plate (three boxes) £30-50

Sundry items, including metal wares, pottery,
pictures, tantalus, etc £40-60

Selection of new shirts by Locson, size extra
large (25 shirts) £50-70

Selection of new shirts by Locson, size large (43
shirts) £50-70

Selection of new shirts by Locson, size medium
(44 shirts) £50-70

Selection of new shirts by Locson, size small
and some extra small (50 shirts) £560-70

Model kits of Italeri Cargo Truck and Tamiya
7.5Cm Anit Tank Gun and School Fun comics
issues complete run 1-33. £20-30

Two boxes of curtains £50-70

Lawrence Dallaglio signed England rugby shirt
£30-50

One bag of mixed stamps, loose and in albums
£20-30

One bag of stamps album's £20-30

Large Chinese resin figure measuring 54.5cm
high £20-30

Large specimen piece of pink Himalayan salt
£10-15

Vintage violin, with 14 inch two piece back,
labelled 'The Maidstone', with bow, cased,
together with a cased banjo ukulele, both
requiring restoration £30-50

Antique Chinese ceramic jardiniere stand, late
19th/early20th century, damages to frieze, 76cm
high £50-70

1930's oak cased regulator wall clock with
silvered dial, pendulum and key present £10-15

Shooting sticks, canes, croquet mallets, etc, a
boxed top hat and a bowler hat £30-50

A 19th century Meissen blue and white Onion
pattern dish, crossed swords mark to base,
34cm diameter £40-60

Quantity of video cameras and accessories,
typewriter and box of badges and key rings £30-
50
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Sundry items, including a library / reading light,
copper kettle, two bottles of champagne, etc £30
-40

Copper coal scuttle, brass jam pan, and a mirror
£30-50

Group of china and glassware including
Waterford £30-50

Three oils on canvas, including a still life and
two landscapes, and a mirror, in a suitcase with
other pictures £30-40

Group of three early 20th century oil on board
landscapes £30-50

Victorian blue and white transfer printed platters,
tureen and other ceramics £50-70

Group of Chinese and Japanese ceramics and a
Japanese cloisonné vase £50-70

Gothic brass mantel clock together with an
American mantel clock (2) £30-50

Three antique French glazed pottery
jars/vessels £60-80

Two litres of Southern Comfort, one litre of Bells
whisky and a 70cl bottle of James Cook dark
rum £50-80

Sevilla BM Acoustic Guitar £20-30

Leather vintage case and one other initialled
£20-30

Victorian blue and white tureen on stand
(damaged) £20-40

Two concrete garden ornaments of Buddha (2)
£20-30

Seven antique oak frames £20-40

Twelve mixed bottles to include champagne,
Bell's whisky and others £40-60

Late 18th/early 19th century German porcelain
pickle dish, hand painted with floral sprays and
central panel depicting a romantic couple,
underglazed blue mark to base, 11.5cm wide x
5cm high overall £40-60

Ashanti bronze pot, of bellied form raised on
hoop base, the removable cover applied with
figures, 26cm high £20-40

Chinese Gu vase, decorated in the Wucai style
with bands of birds and flowers, six-character
Wanli mark around rim, 24cm high £50-80

Pair of antique lanterns measuring 73cm high
33.5 x 33.5cm £30-50

19th century Berlin woolwork tapestry, depicting
a scene of departing naval man and his lass,
glazed frame, 102 x 87cm £50-70
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Group of 5 pictures, including a Wendy McBride
print, three watercolours and a Spitfire print £20-
30

Selection of good quality Gentlemen's Jackets,
velvet, linen, wool, cotton. Makes include Trotter
and Dean, Samuel Windsor, Magee, Daks,
Harvie and Hudson and tailor made. Large
sizes.

(Qty: Eleven) £40-60

Vintage clothing including 1950s/60s lurex fitted
dress with box detail by Kunick, Caroline
Charles green evening blouse, black velvet cut-
out back cocktail dress by Canada Couture size
36, black devoré top etc. £20-25

Gentlemen's Tails with grey waistcoat and
stripped trousers plus black wool suit, grey
herringbone suit and navy pin stripe suit all by
Trotter and Deane. Also a pair of grey trousers
and blue felted cotton waistcoat. Larger sizes.
Plus a grey top hat, three other hats and ladies
squirrel fur coat. £30-40

Two vintage suitcases £15-20

Tiffany clock, with a brass Keswick dish and a
brass candlestick £40-60

Box of new sample clothes, including shirts, t-
shirts, hoodies etc £30-50

Box records to include Ray Charles, Bryan
Adams, Shirley Bassey, Frank Sinatra and
others. £20-30

Mixed group of eight red and white wines to
include, 1987 Puligny-Montrachet, Montagny
1985 and others £20-30

Collection of early playing cards and related
items £20-30

Collection of stamps and first day covers in two
albums £15-20

Collection of coins stamps and postcards £30-
50

A Meissen blanc de chine figure, a Berlin figure
of April, and two other Continental figures (4)
£30-50

Quantity of cushions including chinese silk
panel, embroidered , velvet, William Morris
fabric etc. £30-50

Antique photos and prints, including a British
Army photograph of 1917, and an oil of a
fisherman £40-60

Chinese blue and white dragon bowl, seal mark
to base, 13.25cm diameter £80-120
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18th century Worcester saucer, printed in black
by Robert Hancock with ruins, circa 1765, 12cm
£40-60

Childs octagonal pearlware plate, printed and
painted with The Great Western Steamship,
circa 1855, 15cm £40-60

Two late 19th century Japanese polychrome
painted chargers decorated with birds and flora
43-47 cm diameter £50-70

Pair of 19th century Sampson porcelain figures
of a lady and gentleman, both seated a table, on
oval bases, 20cm. £40-60

Japanese Satsuma pottery lamp £30-50

Antique-style brass hanging electrolier and three
matching twin light wall brackets, with shades
£20-40

Selection of Oriental ceramics including vases
and ginger jars and a Copeland Chinese Rose
bowl £40-60

Two 1960's/70's John Penn oils on canvas - one
entitled Heatwave, 153.5cm x 103.5cm £60-100

Selection of various prints and pictures £20-40
Five old oil paintings and other pictures £20-30
Combination safe £30-50

Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings £60-100

Pair 9ct gold seed pearl flower head stud
earrings, together with a group of gold plated
locket pendants on chains and other costume
jewellery £40-60

Two silver cased pocket watches (one lacking
dial), Railway pocket watch and one other watch
(4) £30-50

Brass carriage clock, Rotary gold plated
wristwatch in box, one other wristwatch and gold
plated pocket watch on chain £30-50

Silver épergne, pair silver spill vases and one
other silver spill vase £60-80

Gucci wristwatch with red and green striped face
on brown leather strap, together with two other
watches (3) £20-40

9ct gold Rotary wristwatch on 9ct gold bracelet,
9ct gold amethyst ring and silver diamond
cluster ring £100-150

Six Continental (800) silver serving spoons and
six (800) dessert forks, together with a set of
plated cutlery £60-70

Silver bangle (Birmingham 1996), gold plated
gem set bangle and small silver dish £30-50
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1013

1014

1015

1016
1017

1018

1019

1020
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1022
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1026

Two cultured pearl necklaces with 9ct gold
clasps, simulated pearl necklace with silver gilt
heart pendant and two pearl bracelets £20-30

Silver claret jug mount by Walker & Hall £40-60
Silver 250g bar, in fitted case £50-70

Modern silver salver (Sheffield 1993), 15cm
diameter £40-60

Silver mounted spirit flask and a smaller plated
spirit flask £80-120

18ct gold ring and an 18ct gold chain (2) £300-
400

Sapphire and diamond three stone ring with a
central rose cut diamond flanked two round
mixed cut blue sapphires in gold setting, size K
£60-100

Two silver chains, 51cm and 46cm long £20-30

Antique yellow metal four stone ring set with
synthetic yellow stones, pair 14ct white gold
pearl screw back earrings, coral bead bracelet,
other antique and later jewellery £80-120

Vintage bead necklaces, pair gilt metal
Burberrys clip on earrings, Liberty wristwatch
and other costume jewellery £40-60

Group of silver and white metal jewellery
including bangles, pendants, brooches, signet
ring and pair of enamelled horse head cufflinks
£80-120

Seven Rolex souvenir spoons, set of six
Continental silver (800) teaspoons, white metal
miniature trophy, other plated items and
sundries £60-80

Group of silver to include cup/lid, napkin ring,
two vesta cases, tooth fairy pot, silver topped
glass stamp box and flatware £60-80

Set of six Mappin & Webb silver coffee spoons
in orignal fitted case, silver owl bookmark, silver
backed hand brush and one silver teaspoon £30
-50

Georgian cut steel misers purse, together with a
collection of ten Georgian and later paste and
other buckles, contained in a leather jewel case
£40-60

Liga Chronograph pocket watch, other watches,
cufflinks etc £20-40

Three silver necklaces, silver bangle, silver
mounted coin pendant and a silver cigarette
case £60-100

Silver three piece cruet set in fitted case, silver
spill vase and German silver (800) ladle £50-70
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Four silver cased pocket/fob watches, wining
key and lot commemorative coins £30-50

Jewellery box containing Norwegian green
enamelled silver gilt brooch, silver swan brooch,
two silver rings, other costume jewellery and
watches £80-120

Group 9ct gold to include oval locket on chain,
gem set flower pedant on chain and two other
chains £150-200

Three 9ct gold gem set dress rings £100-150

Four 9ct gold rings to include St. George medal
ring, coin ring, signet ring and an initial ring
(broken) £100-150

18ct gold ruby and diamond cluster ring, size
P2 £80-120

Four 9ct gold bangles and one silver gilt bangle
£150-200

Silver topped glass jar, enamelled buckle,
Montauk Silver Company brass belt buckle, two
horn flasks, Indian jewellery box,
crystals/specimen samples, pair carved
hardstone ornaments and other items £40-60

Group vintage bead necklaces including amber,
malachite, coral, pearl etc, within a small
wooden jewellery box £30-50

Two wooden jewellery boxes containing various
bead necklaces £30-50

Quantity of costume jewellery including various
bead necklaces, simulated pearls, earrings,
pendants etc £30-50

Group of pocket/fob watches and gold plated
watch chains £20-30

Edwardian and later silver topped glass bottles
and others (7) £20-30

Group costume jewellery including 9ct gold
chain with zircon pendant, silver chain and
pendant, vintage coral necklace, wristwatches
and bijouterie £40-60

Silver candle snuffer with wooden handle
(Birmingham 1990), silver (925) pin dish, silver
(925) spirit label, six white metal spoons set with
semi precious stones and white metal beaker
with gilt interior £60-70

White metal spice tower, marked 925 Israel £40-
60

Costume jewellery to include a silver pendant on
chain, four wristwatches- Accurist, Pulsar and
two Seiko, green hard stone bangle and
bijouterie £20-30

Silver match box holder and various cutlery £30-
50
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Silver cigarette case (Birmingham 1946) £40-60

Late Victorian silver baluster mug (Sheffield
1900) £30-50

9ct gold smoky quartz ring, silver rope twist
necklace, silver link bracelet, green glass beads
and other vintage jewellery £50-70

Silver cigarette case (Birmingham 1951) £50-70
Silver cigarette box (Birmingham 1950) £40-60

Silver pepperette, silver compact and silver
mounted bedside clock £30-50

Silver mounted cut glass jug, good quality silver
plated candlestick and two pairs of plated
scissors £40-60

Five Georgian silver teaspoons, silver spoon
and fork set, four silver plated teaspoons and a
group of brass ware £60-80

Four George Il Hanoverian pattern silver
tablespoons, together with two others (6) £150-
200

Costume jewellery, wristwatches, Victorian silver
and mother of pearl child's rattle, silver napkin
ring, silver handled letter opener, various pens
and bijouterie £40-60

Group of costume jewellery and wristwatches
including three 9ct gold chains and 9ct gold
broken ring £50-70

9ct gold riding crop brooch, two 9ct gold studs
and one 9ct gold cufflink £60-80

Vintage costume jewellery including three silver
pendants on chains, silver Scotty dog brooch,
various coins, evenings bags and bijouterie £40-
60

Silver rose bow! with rope twist border and
engraved H initial (Chester 1912) £100-150

Group silver items to include teapot, dish, pair
candlesticks, tortoiseshell jewellery box,
German silver (800) cup and cutlery £200-300

Silver commemorative dish for the Coronation of
Queen Elizabeth Il June 1953 and Edwardian
silver soap box with engraved monogram £50-
70

Silver compact, silver shoe pin cushion (lacking
the cushion), silver spoon, Eastern vesta case,
two wristwatches, Victorian gilt metal locket,
collection of military buttons, lead animals and
other items £30-50

Large quantity of costume jewellery, mainly
bead necklaces £20-40

Collection of silver and other spoons in wooden
case £100-150
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Silver two handled trophy, silver mounted
wooden shield plaque and group of white metal
presentation cups £80-120

Watches and watch parts, 9ct gold cased
vintage wristwatch on plated bracelet, silver
pocket watch case, silver and mother of pearl
fruit knife, collection of plated souvenir spoons
and a Princess Mary tin £40-60

Group of silver earrings and quantity of various
other costume jewellery £30-50

Set six silver teaspoons in fitted case, other
silver spoons and two silver condiments £150-
200

Two Georgian silver basting spoons £60-100

Two vintage 9ct gold cased wristwatches on
plated bracelets and other watches £60-100

9ct white gold wedding band £80-120

Second World War Grana G.S.T.P. Wristwatch,
together with a Charles Horner silver brooch,
later set with a coin and a gold plated watch with
9ct gold charm £30-50

Group of silver to include mustard pot and
spoon, salt, egg cup and challis £80-120

Set of twelve silver golf related teaspoons £40-
60

Set of six silver teaspoons in fitted case, other
silver spoons and three pairs silver sugar tongs
£80-120

Silver bowl with pierced decoration, silver coin
dish set with one rupee and two other silver pin
dishes (4) £80-120

White metal tankard with embossed decoration,
stamped 'silver' to base £60-80

Glass dish with silver collar and two cherub
handles by William Comyns and plated wine
taster (2) £20-40

Group of fifteeen assorted Georgian and later
silver spoons £50-70

Costume jewellery including vintage bead
necklaces- garnet, malachite, turquoise etc, two
gold plated bangles, compacts, sunglasses and
bijouterie £40-60

Group brass dress rings, pair pink stone screw
back earrings, Art Nouveau style brooch and
cameo necklace £60-80

Silver sovereign holder (Birmingham 1905) £40-
60

Large quantity of bead necklaces £20-30
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Group 1980s gilt metal jewellery including Butler
& Wilson large cross pendant necklace in box,
various clip on earrings, simulated pearls etc
£40-60

Set of six silver fish knives with pierced
decoration and engraved Baron's coronet to
handles £80-120

Pair silver Hannovarian rat tail pattern table
spoons by Mappin & Webb (Sheffield 1929) £50-
70

Two silver cigarette cases, pair white metal
filigree sugar tongs and plated napkin ring £40-
60

Vintage ladies 9ct gold wristwatch on black
ribbon strap, silver cased watch, pair silver
cufflinks, silver ring and small group of paste set
jewellery £30-50

Six silver napkin rings, four pairs silver sugar
tongs, one plated pair and various silver spoons
£150-200

Pair of silver casters in fitted case, various silver
teaspoons, South African plated spoons and
forks, six other plated cake forks and Dutch
plated fork £100-150

Wooden box containing two gold pendants and
chain, quantity of bead necklaces, wristwatches
and other costume jewellery £40-60

Omega Genéve gold plated ladies wristwatch
£30-50

Group various wristwatches, bead necklaces
and coins £30-40

Group of silver to include Georgian sugar caster,
cigarette case, condiments, ashtray, spoons and
silver mounted glass tyg £180-220

Georgian silver cruet stand, plated model stag,
similar dog and pair pheasants, silver cruet
stand, other items £100-150

Continental white metal beaker (stamped 830),
silver bell shaped ring box and one other silver
container, silver backed brush and set of six
silver handled butter knives in case £80-120

Large quantity of costume jewellery including
various bead necklaces, brooches etc £40-60

Group bead necklaces including cultured pearl
and amethyst, three Scottish brooches, Chinese
metal box and small hand mirror, cufflinks and
bijouterie £40-60

Four silver teaspoons and various silver plated
cutlery £20-30

Two glass vesta globes with white metal mounts
£60-100
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Silver cigarette case with engraved crest for
Wye College, together with a silver mug (2)
£100-150

Pair silver ashtrays, pair silver pin dishes, silver
topped glass bottle, Ronson table lighter and
plated mirror £60-100

Collection of souvenir spoons in display case
£20-30

Group various wristwatches, Ronson lighter in
case, cufflinks and contemporary telescope £20-
30

Silver mounted cut glass spirit decanter and a
silver mounted (800 standard) cut glass
decanter £40-60

Art Nouveau style silver photograph frame,
18.3cm x 20.3cm overall. (Birmingham 1985)
£40-60

Silver wine coaster by Mappin & Webb, 10cm
diameter. (London 2003) £40-60

Two silver trophies £120-180

Silver two-handled vase and three silver napkin
rings £560-70

Group of silver and white metal teaspoons, six
silver handled knives, two fruit knives, silver
topped glass jar and silver swizzle stick £60-80

Silver pocket watch £30-50

Silver sauce boat, white metal dish, coins and
other items £30-50

Georgian silver double lipped toddy ladle, with
turned wood handle (London 1790), together
with one with twisted whalebone handle and two
others with missing handles. (4) £60-80

Wooden box containing costume jewellery £20-
30

Ebonised work box containing costume
jewellery, two metal belts and carved hard stone
ornament £20-30

Small wooden box of costume jewellery and a
magnifying glass £20-30

Wooden box containing gilt metal chains and
other costume jewellery £20-30

Box of costume jewellery, mesh purse, other
bijouterie and sundries £40-60

Group of silver topped glass scent bottles/jars,
silver mounted mirror and wallet £30-50

Group of silver and plate, including five silver
napkin rings, two cruets, etc £40-60

Quantity of costume jewellery, wristwatches,
plated ware and cutlery (1 box) £40-60
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Pair silver salts and spoons in case, four silver
teaspoons, three silver Apostle salt spoons in
case, silver handled fork and some scissors £20
-40

9ct white gold diamond set stylised cross
pendant on silver chain, 45.5cm long £30-50

Group of costume jewellery, two wristwatches,
silver pendants on chains, earrings and coins
£30-50

Victorian silver ladies' fob watch with enamel
dial in engraved silver case Birmingham 1877
with key in original fitted leather box, together
with a Victorian gentlemen's silver pocket watch
(2) £60-100

Marquetry inlaid box containing costume
jewellery £30-40

Group of ladies and gentlemen's wristwatches
£20-30

Bag of costume jewellery, mainly bead
necklaces £20-30

Mixed costume jewellery, pair of opera glasses,
coins and bijouterie £30-50

19th century mahogany chest of two short and
three long drawers, 90.5cm wide, 43.5cm deep,
99cm high £100-150

Victorian mahogany dressing table with raised
mirror back, 118cm wide, 50cm deep, 155¢cm
high £50-70

Georgian style mahogany chest with an
arrangement of drawers, 155cm wide, 49cm
deep, 79cm high £40-60

Old Charm oak plant stand, 93cm high, together
with another plant stand, 90.5cm high, an
occasional table and a table lamp (4) £30-50

Redman and Hales mahogany dining room
suite, table, 8 chairs, serving table and
sideboard with original purchase receipt (cost
£5,859 in 1986) £200-300

Mahogany tilt top wine table with gallery
decoartion, 57cm diameter, 76cm high £40-60

19th century mahogany bow front chest of two
short and three long drawers, 106cm wide,
52cm deep, 107cm high £60-100

Vintage Singer treadle sewing machine £20-30

Edwardian dressing chest with associated mirror
back £50-70

Contemporary narrow chest of five drawers,
47cm wide, 41cm deep, 96cm high £30-50
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Oak wall cabinet and carved eagle and swan
decoration, 54cm wide, 18cm deep, 72.5cm high
£30-50

19th century mahogany stretcher table with
chessboard top on bobbin turned supports,
86cm wide, 40cm deep, 66.5cm high £40-60

Victorian mahogany hall table with two drawers
on turned legs, 105cm, 47cm deep, 77cm high
£50-70

19th century mahogany sutherland table £30-50

Late Victorian hall stand with bevelled mirror
back, 80cm wide, 207cm high £40-60

Victorian ebonised two height sideboard with
two glazed doors and mirrored panels above
and shelves below, 121cm wide, 36cm deep,
191cm high £40-60

Edwardian oak single wardrobe with bevelled
mirrored door and carved panels, 91cm wide,
40cm deep, 195cm high £50-70

Two Edwardian coal scuttles and vintage trunk
(3) £30-40

Queen Anne style burr walnut cabinet with two
doors and two drawers below on cabriole legs
and pad feet, 92.5cm wide, 48.5cm deep,
129cm high £80-120

Reproduction mahogany twin pedestal desk with
inset leather lined top and nine drawers below,
121cm wide, 51cm deep, 77.5cm high £60-100

Octagonal inlaid table and cake stand (2) £30-
50

19th century ebony Sutherland table £30-50

Chinese hardwood extending dining table with
two extra leaves, extending to 222cm x 101cm
wide, together with eight matching elbow chairs
Provenance: removed from Basts, Grundisburgh
£150-200

Regency rosewood circular breakfast table with
tilt top on pedestal with trefoil plateau base and
scroll feet, 129cm diameter £50-70

Late Victorian marquetry inlaid burr walnut
veneered oval table with tilt top on pedestal
base £30-50

Victorian style mahogany twin pedestal desk,
with tooled leather top and 138cm wide x 68cm
deep x 77cm high £150-200

19th century Sutherland table £30-50

Oak drop leaf table on turned legs joined by
stretchers £30-50
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Good quality early 20th century oak and beech
roll top desk with fitted interior enclosed by
tambour shutter with nine drawers below,
retailed by Maple & Co, London & Paris, 127cm
wide, 86cm deep, 128cm high £250-350

1930s light oak draw-leaf dining table and six
chairs with spiral twist front legs £50-80

Thonet bentwood hat stand £50-70
Pair of chrome vintage bar stools £20-40

Mid 20th century nest of three occasional tables,
possibly Danish Cado £40-60

Nest of two Regency style mahogany tables,
each with beaded rectangular top on slender
column supports, the largest 38cm wide £40-60

Good quality set of eight George Ill mahogany
dining chairs together with a mahogany twin
pedestal dining table with extra leaf £100-150

Nineteenth century mahogany chest of two short
and three long graduated drawers, 120cm wide,
54cm deep, 112cm high £60-100

Small hardwood trunk with metal carrying
handle, 59cm wide, 29cm deep, 30cm high,
together with a smaller one decorated with
Elephants (2) £20-40

Early Victorian mahogany sideboard with ledge
back, three frieze drawers and four arched
panelled doors below, 185cm wide, 55cm deep,
118cm high £80-120

Four antique country elm kitchen chairs to
include one carver £30-50

19th century mahogany chest of two short and
three long drawers, 92cm wide, 49cm deep,
92cm high £60-100

Antique mahogany tea table with foldover top on
square taper legs, 74cm wide, 36cm deep,
72.5cm high £50-70

Globe Wernicke type beech three tier bookcase,
raised on plinth base 97cm wide x 37cm deep x
109cm high. Provenance: By descent from
Douglas Shepherd (1922-1989), a designer and
architect working on public houses for the
brewery firm Ind Coope. He was heavily
influenced by and was a serious collector of Arts
and Crafts and Art Nouveau, including leading
designers and artists such as Charles Ashlee
and Jessie M King. He assembled a large
collection from the 1950s to 1970s. His book
collection was subsequently sold through
Sotherby’s and in 2013 his magnificent silver
collection by Archibald Knox and others was
sold through these rooms. £50-70
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« Set of six Victorian knife back chairs £50-80

19th century mahogany bowfronted chest of two
short and three long drawers, 92cm wide, 50cm
deep, 101.5cm high £60-100

Good quality stool with floral tapestry seat on x
frame joined by turned stretchers, 49cm wide,
43cm deep, 42cm high £40-60

Mid 20th century teak sideboard, possibly G-
Plan with three drawers and three cupboard
doors, 203.5cm wide, 43cm deep, 71cm high
£50-80

Victorian ebonized and burr walnut inlaid side
table on turned legs with undertier, 99cm wide,
53cm deep, 74.5cm high £60-80

Victorian walnut library table with crossbanded
top on turned legs joined by stretchers, 112cm
wide, 72cm deep, 77cm high £50-70

Edwardian mahogany bureau bookcase with
shelves above enclosed by two glazed doors,
fitted interior and four drawers below, 111cm
wide, 48cm deep, 205cm high £60-80

Victorian painted pine chest of two short and
three long drawers, 85cm wide, 52cm deep,
108.5cm £50-70

Pine sideboard with two drawers and two
panelled doors below, 111.5cm wide, 58cm
deep, 83cm high £40-60

Victorian stained pine kitchen cupboard with
original grained finish, shelves above enclosed
by two glazed doors, frieze drawer and two
panelled doors below, 111cm wide, 45.5cm
deep, 213cm high £60-100

White painted pine wardrobe with two panelled
doors and two drawers below, 131cm wide,
62cm deep, 195cm high £50-70

Antique Chinese lacquered cupboard decorated
with figures, shelved interior enclosed by two
panelled doors, 98cm wide, 51cm deep, 175cm
high £100-150

White painted pine classical style wardrobe with
domed top and two panelled doors with single
drawer below, 120cm wide, 71cm deep, 204cm
high £70-100

Victorian pine dressing chest with raised mirror
back, 89cm wide, 47cm deep, 138cm high, and
a Victorian pine wardrobe, 80cm wide, 46cm
deep, 193.5cm high (2) £70-100

1920's oak two height dresser with shelves
above, two central drawers below flanked by two
geometric panelled doors on turned front legs
joined by stretchers, 151cm wide, 50cm deep,
206cm high £60-80

Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

1257

1258

1259

1260
1261

1262

1263

1264

1265

1266

1267

1268

1269

1270

1271
1272
1273
1274

1276

Painted four tier open waterfall bookcase, 86cm
wide, 31.5cm deep, 122.5cm high £50-80

Victorian ash wardrobe with painted panels,
central mirror door and single drawer below,
128cm, 52.5cm deep, 202cm high £60-100

Two pine pot cupboards £30-50
Folding games table £20-40

Nineteenth century mahogany concave
cupboard with shelved interior enclosed by two
panelled doors on bracket feet, 112cm wide,
44cm deep, 146cm high £60-100

Convex mirror in wooden frame, 56cm diameter
£30-50

Oak table/desk with two drawers on turned and
block legs joined by stretchers, 120cm wide,
79cm deep, 82cm high £30-50

Pair of good quality bergére chairs with loose
cushions on square taper front legs and spade
feet £80-120

Edwardian inlaid mahogany revolving bookcase,
47cm wide, 82cm high £40-60

Georgian style mahogany twin pedestal partners
desk with inset tooled leather lined top and
drawers below, 168cm wide, 107cm deep, 80cm
high £100-150

Mid 20th century teak sideboard by A.H.
Macintosh & Co Ltd, Kirkcaldy Scotland, with
three drawers and three cupboards, 202cm
wide, 45cm deep, 75.5cm high £100-150

Late Victorian mahogany bar billiards of typical
form with cues and balls £50-70

19th century bar billiards games in mahogany
case, bearing label AW Gamage Ltd, London
£50-70

Errol elm golden dawn sideboard with three
cupboards and two drawers below, 128cm wide,
44cm deep, 76cm high £150-250

William IV style mahogany canterbury £60-100
Georgian wash stand with two drawers £40-60
Gilt and needlework pole screen £50-70

Victorian mahogany framed toilet mirror on
shaped plateau base with scroll feet £30-50

George lll mahogany and boxwood line inlaid
corner cupboard, enclosed by an astragal
glazed door, 68cm wide x 41cm deep x 108cm
high £60-100
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19th century mahogany secretaire chest, with
fitted secretaire drawer and two further drawers
on splayed bracket feet, 109cm wide x 56cm
deep x 102cm high (Collection for the item will
be at Reeman Dansie) £40-60

Victorian grey painted cast iron bench, with
gothic tracery supports, 149cm long £80-120

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red,
blue and orange ground, 204cm x 163cm £50-
70

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
and blue ground, 282cm x 160cm £50-70

Victorian display cabinet (lacking shelves) 56cm
wide, 59cm deep, 151.5cm high £30-50

George lll mahogany tea table on square
chamfered legs, together with an Edwardian
mahogany oval occasional table (2) £40-60

Antique dome top trunk with studded decoration
and metal side handles £50-70

Edwardian mahogany sofa table with two
drawers, 99cm wide, 57cm deep, 74cm high £40
-60

Victorian cast iron fireplace £20-40
Victorian mahogany extending dining table with

one extra leaf and winding handle, opening to
140cm x 101cm £80-120

Set of four Victorian mahogany dining chairs on
turned front legs £40-60

Early 20th century mahogany gun cabinet, 134 x
91cm £50-70

Pair of good quality Knole style armchairs with
patterned upholstery, 87cm wide, 84cm deep,
85cm high £100-150

Knole sofa, typical square form with oak acorn
turned finals and foliate upholstery,
approximately 175cm wide £80-120

Early 20th century French sofa with floral
tapestry £100-200

Two Victorian mahogany framed chairs with
green upholstery on turned front legs and a
brass standard lamp (3) £30-50

Pair G-Plan chairs £20-30
Set of four teak dining chairs £20-40

Late Victorian drop-end two seater sofa with leaf
patterned upholstery £40-60

Green leather upholstered wing armchair on
carved cabriole front legs £100-150

Set of four Ercol stick back chairs £80-120
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1313

Victorian mahogany and red velvet button
upholstered armchair on turned front legs £80-
120

Three Victorian painted over mantel mirrors,
various sizes, largest is 115cm wide, 135cm
high £50-70

Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red
ground, 185cm x 119cm £30-50

Three Chinese wash rugs with floral decoration
on green ground, 220cm x 70cm, 160cm x 76cm
and 128cm x 60cm £30-50

Oriental hardwood nest of two occasional tables
£30-50

Child's school desk, wicker cot, two fold Oriental
screen and a bevelled wall mirror (4) £30-50

Nineteenth century oak chest of two short and
three long graduated drawers, 126cm wide,
52cm deep, 116.5cm high £80-120

Modern pine two height cabinet with shelves
above enclosed by two glazed doors, two
drawers and two doors below, 123cm wide,
42.5cm deep, 187cm high £50-70

Contemporary light oak sideboard with three
drawers and one cupboard, 119cm wide,
45.5cm deep, 78cm high £60-80

Pair of contemporary light oak bedside/lamp
tables, 42cm wide, 30cm deep, 82cm high £30-
50

Contemporary light oak nest of three tables,
matching coffee table and a small bookcase (3)
£50-70

Three antique pine blanket boxes (3) £30-50

George lll style mahogany and parcel gilt wall
mirror and a Georgian style giltwood wall mirror
£30-50

Very large mesh firescreen, two further and fire
irons £30-50

Highly ornate Anglo-Indian carved hardwood
suite of dining furniture, comprising rounded
rectangular dining table on trestle base, 205 x
123cm, set of six high back chairs and
sideboard with glazed upper section, enclosed
below, 182cm wide, all finely carved ornate floral
arabesque £100-150

19th century style armorial banner fire screen,
the finely woven square banner adjustable on
column support and stepped circular base,
138cm high £40-60
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Georgian style Redman & Hales mahogany twin
pedestal dining table with extra leaf, together
with a Redman & Hales bowfront sideboard and
a set of six Victorian mahogany dining chairs
£100-200

Old Charm oak refectory table on pierced end
standards joined by stretcher and a set of six
matching dining chairs comprising two carvers
and four standards £100-150

Old Charm oak two height dresser with open
shelves and two central leaded glazed doors
above, three drawers and three panelled doors
below, 153cm wide, 44.5cm deep, 184cm high
£60-80

Chinese hardwood narrow display cabinet with
glazed upper section above twin cupboards and
drawers below, 72cm wide x 165cm high x 39cm
deep

Provenance: removed from Basts, Grundisburgh
£50-80

Vintage Danish mid 20th century Cado Poul
Cadovius coffee table, 160cm wide, 80cm deep,
40cm high (label to underside) £100-150

Oak joint stool on turned and block legs joined
by stretchers together with a mahogany oval
swing mirror (2) £30-50

Late Victorian two drawer side table on turned
legs with ceramic castors, 105cm wide, 52cm
deep, 72cm high £60-80

Nineteenth century mahogany framed toilet
mirror, 50cm wide, 53.5cm high £15-25

Reproduction mahogany twin pedestal desk with
inset leather lined top and eight drawers below,
122cm wide, 61cm deep, 77cm high £60-100

Victorian mahogany framed gentlemen's chair
with pink upholstery, together with a matching
ladies chair (2) £40-60

1920s oak twin pedestal partners desk with an
arrangement of sixteen drawers, on plinth base,
152cm wide x 12cm deep x 77cm high, together
with a revolving desk chair

Provenance: removed from Basts, Grundisburgh
£200-300

Occasional table with circular top on four turned
supports and splayed legs, together with two
oak occasional tables on spiral twist legs (3) £20
-30

George |l mahogany open armchair with
pierced splat back and drop in tapestry seat £40
-60

Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

1327

1328
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1333

1334

1335

1336

1337

1338

1339
1340

Antique elm side table with single drawer on
square legs, 76.5cm wide, 45cm deep, 75.5cm
high £60-80

George lll style mahogany breakfront sideboard,
with central drawer and flanking deep drawer
and cupboard, raised on square tapered legs,
136cm wide x 55cm deep x 86cm high £50-70

18th century country oak drop-flap gateleg table
on turned supports, 122cm wide £30-50

Contemporary light oak television stand together
with a beech coffee table (2) £20-40

Two Chinese elbow chairs £30-50

Late Victorian inlaid walnut pier cabinet with
shelved interior enclosed by glazed door, 79cm
wide, 35cm deep, 97cm high £50-70

Reproduction mahogany longcase clock with
weights and pendulum £40-60

Edwardian mahogany commode, of square form
£40-60

Regency rosewood chiffonier with raised
mirror/shelf back, marble top, frieze drawer and
cupboards below, 97cm wide, 40cm deep,
153cm high £60-100

Good quality Edwardian Art Nouveau inlaid
mahogany china display cabinet with two display
tiers and two leaded and stained glass doors
below on tapered legs and block feet, 91cm
wide x 40cm deep x 182cm high.

Provenance: By descent from Douglas
Shepherd (1922-1989), a designer and architect
working on public houses for the brewery firm
Ind Coope. He was heavily influenced by and
was a serious collector of Arts and Crafts and
Art Nouveau, including leading designers and
artists such as Charles Ashlee and Jessie M
King. He assembled a large collection from the
1950s to 1970s. His book collection was
subsequently sold through Sotherby’s and in
2013 his magnificent silver collection by
Archibald Knox and others was sold through
these rooms. £100-200

Late Victorian/Edwardian mahogany side table
with single drawer on square taper legs, 91cm
wide, 46cm deep, 79cm high £40-60

Victorian burr walnut music cabinet with pierced
gallery, shelved interior enclosed by glazed
door, 43cm wide, 34cm deep, 84cm high £80-
120

Two Ercol coffee tables £40-60

Ercol drop leaf table, set of four Ercol ladder
back chairs and a glazed bookcase £100-150
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Pair of early 19th century fruitwood, ash and elm
wheelback chairs, each with splindle back and
saddle seat on turned legs united by crinoline
stretcher £250-350

Victorian mahogany extending dining table with
one extra leaf on turned legs, 160cm x 115cm
£40-60

Victorian walnut oval loo table, oval inlaid tilt-top
on cabriole legs and castors, 130 x 95cm £30-50

Victorian mahogany davenport desk with leather
lined top and four drawers £100-150

Victorian mahogany chaise longue with buttoned
upholstery on turned legs and castors, 163cm
wide £50-70

Early 20th century birch compactum breakfront
wardrobe, 189cm wide, 57cm deep, 203cm high
£100-150

Victorian mahogany breakfront sideboard with
frieze drawer and four panelled doors, 197cm
wide, 57.5cm deep, 95.5cm high £60-90

Victorian elm blanket box with brass side
handles, 83.5cm wide, 41cm deep, 37cm high
£40-60

Victorian mahogany double wardrobe with two
panelled doors and two long drawers below,
146.5cm wide, 66cm deep, 216.5cm high £100-
150

Oak cased singer sewing machine £30-50

Edwardian mahogany bowfront dressing table
with swing mirror £40-60

Victorian stained pine blanket box with metal
side handles, 95cm wide, 48cm deep, 49cm
high £40-60

Mahogany oval drop leaf table on turned legs,
opening to 128cm x 122cm £20-30

Nineteenth century mahogany drop leaf dining
table on turned legs, opening to 154.5cm x
114cm £40-60

Eastern rug with floral decoration, 128cm x
76cm £20-40

Modern red runner, 301cm x 79cm £20-30

Carved oak dining chair with tapestry seat and
spiral twist supports £20-30

Afghan gold and blue runner, 245cm x 74cm
£30-50

Late Victorian two tier table £30-50

Iranian red and blue rug, 202.5cm x 131cm £40-
60
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Reproduction mahogany chest on chest, 70.5cm
wide, 47cm deep, 153.5cm high £40-60

Antique pair of French wrought iron Fleur de lis
fire dogs, together with a wrought iron
candlestand and two coal buckets £40-60

Pair of oval wall mirrors in gilt frames, 65cm x
55cm £20-40

Rug with floral decoration, 216cm x 159.5cm
£20-40

Eastern red, blue and cream ground, 210cm x
139cm £40-60

Vintage drinks cabinet, with maple lined fitted
interior, 73cm wide, 42cm deep, 63cm high £40-
60

Persian carpet with label Kalbian Tabourian Co,
Beirut, 278cm x 172cm £60-100

Large 19th century gilt framed overmantel
mirror, 83cm wide, 137.5cm high £60-100

Large rosewood framed mirror, 128cm x 94cm
£50-70

Large modern mirror, 103cm x 133.5cm £40-60

Pair of oval wall mirrors in gilt frames, 65cm x
55cm £20-40

Persian runner on black and yellow ground
92cm x 390cm small prayer rug and Mexican
wall hanging (3) £50-70

Kilim rug, 185cm x 109cm £30-50

Part silk runner with bird and floral decoration on
blue ground, 195cm x 58cm £40-60

Part silk runner with geometric decoration on
turquoise and peach ground, 224cm x 69.5cm
£40-60

Victorian beech and elm desk chair with cane
seat £50-70

Kilim runner with geometric decoration, 207cm x
61cm £30-50

Antique French wall mirror with silvered frame,
peripheral mirrored border, 86cm x 124cm £50-
70

Part silk patterned rug, 227cm x 150cm, plus
one other, 230cm x 160cm £60-100

Eastern runner with geometric decoration on red
and blue ground, 321cm x 88cm £40-60

Pair of late 18th century Sheraton inlaid
mahogany dining chairs, with shaped scroll top
rail above reeded pilasters, needlework seats
and square taper legs with spade feet £60-100
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Ebonised elbow chair with rush seats together
with a Victorian mahogany piano stool and a
bentwood chair (3) £30-50

George lll mahogany bureau, with fitted interior
and two short over three long graduated drawers
on bracket feet, 92cm wide x 54cm deep x
102cm high £40-60

Farmhouse high back Windsor chair £40-60

Early 19th century 8 day long case clock with
arched painted dial, in stained pine case £80-
120

Reproduction chiming longcase clock with three
brass weights and pendulum £60-80

Gilt framed bevelled wall mirror, 76cm x 107cm
£30-40

Two Victorian mahogany wash stands with
marble tops, three other marble tops (5) £30-50

Edwardian mahogany cheval mirror with inlaid
decoration and bevelled plate £70-100

Old Charm style oak draw leaf dining table on
pierced shaped end standards joined by
stretcher, together with a set of eight oak dining
chairs with studded seats £80-120

Victorian mahogany hall chair £20-30

18th century 30 hour oak longcase clock, with
signed square brass dial signed 'Houghton,
Oversly Green’, weight and pendulum present,
227cm high £80-120

Early 19th century Welsh 30 hour longcase
clock by Penrith maker (faint) with arched
painted dial with naval battle scene in arch, elm
case with inlaid decoration, pendulum and
weight present 207cm high, £80-120

Victorian correction chair and a Victorian child's
chair (2) £20-30

Victorian mahogany half tester bed £100-150

Circular wool rug on green ground, 190cm
diameter £20-30

Large rug with geometric decoration on red and
blue ground £40-60

Good quality carpet measurements 325cm x
246cm £80-120

Large red and blue carpet, 370cm x 272cm £50-
80

Large contemporary rug, 327cm x 240cm,
together with another, 335cm x 242cm £30-50

Two runners, 136cm x 68.5cm and 267cm x
68cm £30-50
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Two Eastern rugs, one on red and blue ground,
163cm x 90cm, the other on red, blue and cream
ground, 170cm x 60.5cm £40-60

Eastern rug with floral decoration on red and
blue ground, 290cm x 178cm, together with a
Chinese circular rug, 185cm diameter (2) £30-50

Eastern blue and rust ground, 279cm x 82cm
£30-50

Edwardian brass fender with pierced decoration,
141cm wide £20-40

Large Indian wool pile carpet on cream ground,
348cm x 248cm £50-70

Kelim pouffe. From the Persian Carpet Studio,
Long Melford £30-50

Eastern rug with geometric decoration and three
central medallions, 129cm x 76cm, together with
another rug, 132cm x 72cm (2) £40-60

Large rug on red ground, 366cm x 272cm £50-
80

Regency gilt oval wall mirror with urn and swag
cresting, gadrooned frame, 53 x 29cm £40-60

Set of three cast iron bench supports £40-60
Oak rail back elbow chair with rush seat £20-40
Nest of three walnut occasional tables £20-30

Antique oak ladderback chair with rush seat £20
-40

Small mahogany four tier shelf with turned
supports, 64.5cm wide, 16.5cm deep, 73.5cm
high £30-50

Late Victorian walnut hall stand with bevelled
mirror and tiled back and drawer below, 91cm
wide, 29cm deep, 204cm high £80-120

19th century work box on stand with single
drawer on square column and trefoil base, 51cm
wide, 41cm deep, 67.5cm high £50-70

Georgian style yewood mirror, with cartouche
shaped bevelled plate in scroll fret frame with
gilt ho-ho bird to the pierced cresting, 66 x 71cm
£60-80

Good quality Camphor wood brass bound
military chest, 103cm wide, 52cm deep, 47cm
high £100-150

French style open elbow chair with tapestry seat
and back £40-60

Antique mahogany framed needlework
polescreen together with three tapestry
footstools (4) £30-50

Victorian inlaid walnut needlework table £50-70

Page 29 of 30



1424

1425
1426

1427
1428

1429

1430

1431

1432

1433

1434

1435

EST. 1881

REEMAN DANSIE

Auctioneers & Valuers

Homes & Interiors Sale, Tue, 18 October 2022 10:00

Two bevelled hanging wall mirrors together with
a velvet girandole mirror £20-30

Gilt framed three fold screen £50-70

Bevelled wall mirror in carved wooden frame
£30-40

19th century walnut open arm chair £80-120

Edwardian elbow chair with polychrome painted
decoration £60-100

George lll oak and fruitwood crossbanded
longcase clock, with pendulum and one weight
£100-150

Oak ladderback nursing chair with rush seat £20
-30

Good quality giltwood standard lamp with
reeded column, three splayed legs and trefoil
base £40-60

Brass adjustable standard lamp together with
another (2) £10-20

Old mahogany lead lined wine cooler with brass
side handles, 47cm wide, 41cm high £30-50

Bevelled wall mirror in ornate gilt frame, 121cm
x 98cm £40-60

Late Victorian parquetry inlaid overmantel mirror
on ceramic ball feet, 88.5cm wide, 55cm high
£30-40
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